
Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Klassenliste (65/70) Auswertung: 12:21 Uhr    01.05.2019

Kinderlauf 1  507m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km

U6 - Knirpse männlich     (Jg. 2014 - 2019)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km

1. 3 Fischill Moritz  '14 M AUT U6 (1.) 2:22,8 4:41

2. 209 Artes Benni  '14 M AUT U6 (2.) 2:31,6 4:59

3. 2 Fürst Jakob KiGa Eggendorf/Walde  '14 M AUT U6 (3.) 2:47,4 5:30

4. 9 Pfeiffer Philip  '14 M AUT U6 (4.) 2:49,3 5:33

5. 202 Seefeld Arun  '14 M AUT U6 (5.) 2:52,3 5:39

6. 7 Muth Thomas  '14 M AUT U6 (6.) 3:14,0 6:22

7. 12 Siederer David SV Stetteldorf  '15 M AUT U6 (7.) 3:44,1 7:22

DNF. 8 Orth Samuel  '14 M AUT U6 (-)

U6 - Knirpse weiblich     (Jg. 2014 - 2019)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km

1. 5 Loudenslager Laura  '14 W AUT U6 (1.) 2:53,6 5:42

2. 4 Höttinger Laura  '14 W AUT U6 (2.) 3:03,0 6:00

3. 11 Schartner Kiara Kindergarten Sierndorf  '14 W AUT U6 (3.) 3:10,9 6:16

4. 13 Six Romy SV Helden von Heute  '14 W AUT U6 (4.) 3:16,0 6:26

DNS. 10 Schalkhammer Chanel KiGa Langenrohr  '15 W AUT U6 ()

DNS. 1 Bauer-Mitterlehner Dora Tennis Club Sierndorf  '15 W AUT U6 ()

DNS. 6 Muth Julia  '14 W AUT U6 ()

U8 - Kinder II männlich     (Jg. 2012 - 2013)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km

1. 220 Striok Paul Wolkowitsch Running VS Stockerau-West 1 '12 M AUT U8 (1.) 2:05,3 4:07

2. 241 Artner Alexander SV Stetteldorf  '13 M AUT U8 (2.) 2:10,3 4:17

3. 44 Florian Laurenz VS Sierndorf 1c '12 M AUT U8 (3.) 2:11,8 4:20

4. 43 Fischill Leon VS Sierndorf 1c '12 M AUT U8 (4.) 2:12,4 4:21

5. 14 Bauer Nils BI Services  '13 M AUT U8 (5.) 2:12,5 4:21

6. 39 Tschirk Lukas VS Kritzendorf 1 '12 M AUT U8 (6.) 2:23,6 4:43

7. 218 Jarmer Max VS Sierndorf 1c '12 M AUT U8 (7.) 2:23,7 4:43

8. 42 Dittrich Tobias VS Sierndorf 1b '12 M AUT U8 (8.) 2:24,5 4:45

9. 22 Kolroser Laurenz Wiener Sport-Club  '13 M AUT U8 (9.) 2:26,6 4:49

10. 236 Schneider Lucas VS Sierndorf 1b '12 M AUT U8 (10.) 2:29,6 4:55

11. 239 Schneider Paul VS Stockerau (Josef Wondrak) 1d '12 M AUT U8 (11.) 2:29,7 4:55
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Kinderlauf 1  507m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km

12. 212 Ultsch Bastian  '12 M AUT U8 (12.) 2:30,3 4:56

13. 26 Pfister-Kraxner Matteo  '13 M AUT U8 (13.) 2:30,5 4:56

14. 232 Zapletal Bastian  '12 M AUT U8 (14.) 2:32,1 5:00

15. 47 Planer Fabian VS Sierndorf 1b '12 M AUT U8 (15.) 2:33,2 5:02

16. 31 Schörg Jakob  '13 M AUT U8 (16.) 2:34,9 5:05

17. 248 Zellner Philipp KiGa Sierndorf  '12 M AUT U8 (17.) 2:36,1 5:07

18. 227 Winter Paul VS Ziersdorf 1a '12 M AUT U8 (18.) 2:36,3 5:08

19. 35 Zöhrer Fabian  '13 M AUT U8 (19.) 2:37,3 5:10

20. 213 Artes Moritz  '12 M AUT U8 (20.) 2:41,0 5:17

21. 40 Winter Christian KiGa Kritzendorf  '12 M AUT U8 (21.) 2:43,4 5:22

22. 231 Gangl Johannes KiGa Sierndorf  '13 M AUT U8 (22.) 2:44,6 5:24

23. 32 Scheidl Moritz  '13 M AUT U8 (23.) 2:45,6 5:26

24. 205 Strohmer Paul  '13 M AUT U8 (24.) 2:51,3 5:37

25. 46 Horvath Raphael VS Sierndorf 1b '12 M AUT U8 (25.) 2:53,1 5:41

26. 222 Garzon Xaver  '13 M AUT U8 (26.) 2:54,9 5:45

27. 48 Riefenthaler Lorenz VS Sierndorf 1b '12 M AUT U8 (27.) 2:55,5 5:46

28. 34 Wohlmuth Gregor VS Sierndorf 1a '12 M AUT U8 (28.) 2:56,8 5:48

29. 243 Wammerl Leon SV Sierndorf  '13 M AUT U8 (29.) 2:57,7 5:50

30. 49 Steiner Emil VS Sierndorf 1b '12 M AUT U8 (30.) 3:01,9 5:58

31. 19 Fitzka Ilias  '13 M AUT U8 (31.) 3:05,8 6:06

32. 27 Pichler Simon  '13 M AUT U8 (32.) 3:07,8 6:10

33. 20 Höss Julian  '13 M AUT U8 (33.) 3:08,8 6:12

34. 25 Orth Erik VS Sierndorf 1c '12 M AUT U8 (34.) 3:14,0 6:22

35. 250 Scheibenreif Tim KiGa Sierndorf  '13 M AUT U8 (35.) 3:14,5 6:23

36. 17 Eder Elias SC Neustift im Felde  '13 M AUT U8 (36.) 3:14,8 6:24

U8 - Kinder II weiblich     (Jg. 2012 - 2013)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km

1. 38 Srb Johanna SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 1 '12 W AUT U8 (1.) 2:14,4 4:25

2. 21 Jamöck Valentina SC Neustift im Felde  '12 W AUT U8 (2.) 2:19,7 4:35

3. 30 Schaupp Isabella SC Neustift im Felde  '13 W AUT U8 (3.) 2:23,8 4:43

4. 16 Da Silva Moura Paula  '13 W AUT U8 (4.) 2:28,0 4:51

5. 28 Reiberger Nora SC Neustift im Felde  '13 W AUT U8 (5.) 2:29,1 4:54

6. 33 Wirgler Catalina HSV Kaisersteinbruch  '12 W AUT U8 (6.) 2:30,2 4:56

7. 235 Pfundner Alexandra  '12 W AUT U8 (7.) 2:35,0 5:05

8. 23 Lahner Lilly  '13 W AUT U8 (8.) 2:35,2 5:06

8. 50 Hey Maja VS Stockerau-West 1 '12 W AUT U8 (8.) 2:35,2 5:06

10. 15 Bauer-Mitterlehner Ella Tennis Club Sierndorf  '12 W AUT U8 (10.) 2:35,7 5:07

11. 41 Mosur Sophie VS Rußbach 1 '12 W AUT U8 (11.) 2:37,8 5:11
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Kinderlauf 1  507m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km

12. 29 Schalkhammer Fabienne KiGa Langenrohr  '13 W AUT U8 (12.) 2:42,0 5:19

13. 24 Nägele Sarah  '12 W AUT U8 (13.) 2:43,2 5:21

14. 224 Bartl Olivia Absdorf on the Run  '13 W AUT U8 (14.) 2:53,7 5:42

15. 244 Steiner Lea KiGa Höbersdorf  '13 W AUT U8 (15.) 2:54,1 5:43

16. 233 Maurer Annika VS Sierndorf 1c '12 W AUT U8 (16.) 3:06,2 6:07

17. 18 Fahly Julia  '13 W AUT U8 (17.) 3:18,7 6:31

18. 36 Zottl Katja VS Großweikersdorf 1 '12 W AUT U8 (18.) 3:22,5 6:39

DNS. 45 Hermanek Kathrin VS Sierndorf 1a '12 W AUT U8 ()
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Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Klassenliste (151/160) Auswertung: 15:07 Uhr    01.05.2019

Kinderlauf 2  1.014m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

U10 - Kinder I männlich     (Jg. 2010 - 2011)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

1. 96 Garzon Willi VS Kritzendorf 3 '10 M AUT U10 (1.) 3:57,1 3:53 1:54,2 2:02,9 

2. 223 Bartl Fabian Absdorf on the Run VS Kirchberg/Wagram 3b '10 M AUT U10 (2.) 4:06,3 4:02 2:03,6 2:02,7 

3. 97 Gell Gustav VS Kritzendorf 3 '10 M AUT U10 (3.) 4:06,4 4:03 1:58,5 2:07,9 

4. 112 Dittrich Lukas VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (4.) 4:08,4 4:05 1:53,1 2:15,3 

5. 55 Kolroser Moritz Wiener Sport-Club  '11 M AUT U10 (5.) 4:11,9 4:08 2:05,7 2:06,2 

6. 75 Zwieb Mathias VS Harmannsdorf 2 '11 M AUT U10 (6.) 4:13,3 4:09 2:09,2 2:04,1 

7. 62 Haider Lukas PVS Kritzendorf 2 '11 M AUT U10 (7.) 4:15,3 4:11 2:11,2 2:04,1 

8. 81 Either Simon SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 3 '10 M AUT U10 (8.) 4:25,8 4:22 2:08,2 2:17,6 

9. 234 Heindl Robin VS Hausleiten 3a '10 M AUT U10 (9.) 4:27,3 4:23 2:07,9 2:19,4 

10. 78 Musska Lucas VS Hausleiten 3 '10 M AUT U10 (10.) 4:28,5 4:24 2:06,6 2:21,9 

11. 86 Garzon Julius VS Kritzendorf 1 '11 M AUT U10 (11.) 4:31,1 4:27 2:18,4 2:12,7 

12. 80 Eckart Josef SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 3 '10 M AUT U10 (12.) 4:31,6 4:27 2:12,4 2:19,2 

13. 53 Drechsler Robin VS Breitenwaida 2 '10 M AUT U10 (13.) 4:31,7 4:27 2:16,6 2:15,1 

14. 219 Striok Felix VS Stockerau-West 3c '10 M AUT U10 (14.) 4:32,0 4:28 2:08,0 2:24,0 

15. 101 Jakobi Julian VS Langenzersdorf 3 '10 M AUT U10 (15.) 4:33,7 4:29 2:22,5 2:11,2 

16. 99 Zartl Jakob VS Kritzendorf 3 '10 M AUT U10 (16.) 4:37,6 4:33 2:19,1 2:18,5 

17. 89 Hofer Levi VS Kritzendorf 2 '10 M AUT U10 (17.) 4:37,8 4:34 2:19,3 2:18,5 

18. 214 Brenner Leo  '11 M AUT U10 (18.) 4:38,7 4:34 2:15,7 2:23,0 

19. 125 Todor Patrick VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (19.) 4:40,2 4:36 2:13,9 2:26,3 

20. 91 Scholz Oskar VS Kritzendorf 2 '10 M AUT U10 (20.) 4:40,5 4:36 2:19,4 2:21,1 

21. 69 Wiegel Philip ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. PVS Kritzendorf 2 '11 M AUT U10 (21.) 4:43,2 4:39 2:20,4 2:22,8 

22. 72 Mitterhauser Philip VS Breitenwaida 2 '11 M AUT U10 (22.) 4:44,4 4:40 2:16,5 2:27,9 

23. 105 Strohmayer Jonas VS Sierndorf 1b '11 M AUT U10 (23.) 4:50,7 4:46 2:26,3 2:24,4 

24. 88 Winter Alexander VS Kritzendorf 1 '11 M AUT U10 (24.) 4:51,0 4:47 2:21,9 2:29,1 

25. 204 Ebner David VS Göllersdorf 3a '10 M AUT U10 (25.) 4:55,9 4:51 2:19,4 2:36,5 

26. 95 Bennewitz Liam VS Kritzendorf 3 '10 M AUT U10 (26.) 4:58,0 4:53 2:23,2 2:34,8 

27. 98 Winter Marcel VS Kritzendorf 3 '10 M AUT U10 (27.) 4:59,4 4:55 2:31,3 2:28,1 

28. 230 Gangl Sebastian VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (28.) 5:02,3 4:58 2:32,1 2:30,2 

29. 54 Hrovat Matthäus VS Sierndorf 2a '10 M AUT U10 (29.) 5:03,3 4:59 2:25,0 2:38,3 

30. 59 Summerer Rafael VS Sierndorf 3a '10 M AUT U10 (30.) 5:03,7 4:59 2:35,8 2:27,9 

31. 240 Rohr Yannick MSK 1  '10 M AUT U10 (31.) 5:05,3 5:01 2:29,6 2:35,7 
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Kinderlauf 2  1.014m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

32. 107 Höttinger Alexander VS Sierndorf 2b '11 M AUT U10 (32.) 5:05,4 5:01 2:32,1 2:33,3 

33. 127 Seifritz Paul VS Stockerau (Josef Wondrak) 1 '11 M AUT U10 (33.) 5:07,6 5:03 2:28,8 2:38,8 

34. 210 Schubert Dominik VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (34.) 5:10,0 5:05 2:33,5 2:36,5 

35. 203 Kumposcht Lukas VS Göllersdorf 2a '10 M AUT U10 (35.) 5:10,4 5:06 2:28,2 2:42,2 

36. 84 Schaupp Manuel SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 3 '10 M AUT U10 (36.) 5:12,1 5:07 2:36,2 2:35,9 

37. 126 Jöbstl Adam VS Stockerau (Josef Wondrak) 1 '11 M AUT U10 (37.) 5:13,1 5:08 2:29,7 2:43,4 

38. 87 Priewasser Nico VS Kritzendorf 1 '11 M AUT U10 (38.) 5:14,2 5:09 2:21,6 2:52,6 

39. 123 Schuster Fabian VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (39.) 5:14,3 5:10 2:41,4 2:32,9 

40. 104 Schmidt Xaver VS Sierndorf 1b '11 M AUT U10 (40.) 5:15,2 5:10 2:29,4 2:45,8 

41. 237 Schneider Ben VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (41.) 5:19,1 5:14 2:41,7 2:37,4 

42. 85 Fuhry Lukas VS Kritzendorf 1 '11 M AUT U10 (42.) 5:25,7 5:21 2:30,5 2:55,2 

43. 63 Hammerer Kilian PVS Kritzendorf 2 '11 M AUT U10 (43.) 5:30,3 5:25 2:42,2 2:48,1 

44. 111 Wilder Simon TTV Sierndorf VS Sierndorf 2a '10 M AUT U10 (44.) 5:32,7 5:28 2:35,1 2:57,6 

45. 106 Höss Maximilian VS Sierndorf 2a '11 M AUT U10 (45.) 5:34,3 5:29 2:42,7 2:51,6 

46. 247 Deninger Daniel VS Göllersdorf 2a '11 M AUT U10 (46.) 5:36,0 5:31 2:37,5 2:58,5 

47. 109 Pfeiffer Paul VS Sierndorf 2b '11 M AUT U10 (47.) 5:36,8 5:32 2:44,6 2:52,2 

48. 57 Schmidt Samuel VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (48.) 5:45,4 5:40 2:44,0 3:01,4 

49. 211 Memeti Vasfi VS Sierndorf 3c '10 M AUT U10 (49.) 5:48,8 5:44 2:27,3 3:21,5 

50. 61 Zangerle Valerian VS Sierndorf 1a '11 M AUT U10 (50.) 5:53,1 5:48 2:48,1 3:05,0 

51. 217 Vollmann Max VS Sierndorf 1a '11 M AUT U10 (51.) 5:53,8 5:48 2:45,2 3:08,6 

52. 58 Steindl Leon SV Sierndorf VS Sierndorf 2b '11 M AUT U10 (52.) 6:05,5 6:00 2:55,9 3:09,6 

DNS. 93 Stanek Oskar VS Kritzendorf 2 '10 M AUT U10 ()

DNS. 103 Kantor Sebastian VS Sierndorf 1a '11 M AUT U10 ()

DNS. 77 Heindl Robin VS Hausleiten 3 '10 M AUT U10 ()

U10 - Kinder I weiblich     (Jg. 2010 - 2011)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

1. 206 Rosifka Malae VS Großrußbach 2a '11 W AUT U10 (1.) 4:07,2 4:03 1:56,8 2:10,4 

2. 100 Schalkhammer Miriam VS Langenrohr 2 '11 W AUT U10 (2.) 4:24,1 4:20 2:01,9 2:22,2 

3. 121 Pöltl Loreen VS Sierndorf 3a '10 W AUT U10 (3.) 4:28,6 4:24 2:06,7 2:21,9 

4. 37 Haider Lea PVS Kritzendorf 1 '12 W AUT U10 (4.) 4:34,4 4:30 2:11,4 2:23,0 

5. 83 Lill Elena SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 3 '10 W AUT U10 (5.) 4:44,7 4:40 2:09,4 2:35,3 

6. 124 Sulak Marie VS Sierndorf 3b '10 W AUT U10 (6.) 4:55,9 4:51 2:20,3 2:35,6 

7. 238 Schneider Emma VS Stockerau (Josef Wondrak) 2b '10 W AUT U10 (7.) 4:57,0 4:52 2:16,8 2:40,2 

8. 82 Ertl Lisa SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 3 '10 W AUT U10 (8.) 4:58,8 4:54 2:24,8 2:34,0 

9. 52 Drechsler Annika VS Breitenwaida 2 '10 W AUT U10 (9.) 5:03,1 4:58 2:28,4 2:34,7 

10. 79 Lill Jana SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 1 '11 W AUT U10 (10.) 5:04,4 5:00 2:22,6 2:41,8 

11. 60 Weiss Carina  '10 W AUT U10 (11.) 5:06,7 5:02 2:23,6 2:43,1 

12. 242 Horak Emma VS Grabern 2 '11 W AUT U10 (12.) 5:08,4 5:04 2:27,6 2:40,8 
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Kinderlauf 2  1.014m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

13. 68 Wassnig Viktoria-Eleonora PVS Kritzendorf 2 '11 W AUT U10 (13.) 5:09,0 5:04 2:24,7 2:44,3 

14. 229 Miedler Magdalena VS Sierndorf 2a '10 W AUT U10 (14.) 5:12,3 5:08 2:37,1 2:35,2 

15. 65 Hepp Theresa PVS Kritzendorf 2 '10 W AUT U10 (15.) 5:13,8 5:09 2:18,4 2:55,4 

16. 74 Gruber Johanna VS Grafenwörth 2 '10 W AUT U10 (16.) 5:15,0 5:10 2:29,4 2:45,6 

17. 66 Kantner Jasmine PVS Kritzendorf 2 '11 W AUT U10 (17.) 5:16,4 5:12 2:35,7 2:40,7 

18. 118 Hammer Suki VS Sierndorf 3b '10 W AUT U10 (18.) 5:23,3 5:18 2:34,2 2:49,1 

19. 76 Siederer Julia SV Stetteldorf VS Hausleiten 2 '11 W AUT U10 (19.) 5:23,8 5:19 2:45,0 2:38,8 

20. 115 Fritz Louisa VS Sierndorf 3c '10 W AUT U10 (20.) 5:26,1 5:21 2:37,7 2:48,4 

21. 102 Greil Laura VS Sierndorf 1b '11 W AUT U10 (21.) 5:26,9 5:22 2:36,3 2:50,6 

22. 216 Antony Alina VS Sierndorf 1a '11 W AUT U10 (22.) 5:28,7 5:24 2:35,1 2:53,6 

23. 119 Hermanek Michaela VS Sierndorf 3b '10 W AUT U10 (23.) 5:32,4 5:27 2:43,2 2:49,2 

24. 226 Klug Lilli VS Sierndorf 3a '10 W AUT U10 (24.) 5:33,7 5:29 2:53,0 2:40,7 

25. 51 Burger Franziska SC Neustift im Felde  '10 W AUT U10 (25.) 5:34,4 5:29 2:39,1 2:55,3 

26. 122 Planer Marlies VS Sierndorf 3b '10 W AUT U10 (26.) 5:34,8 5:30 2:47,1 2:47,7 

26. 114 Fleck Jasmin VS Sierndorf 3c '10 W AUT U10 (26.) 5:34,8 5:30 2:37,7 2:57,1 

28. 73 Unfried Julia VS Breitenwaida 2 '11 W AUT U10 (28.) 5:35,1 5:30 2:43,8 2:51,3 

29. 116 Fuchs Emily VS Sierndorf 3b '10 W AUT U10 (29.) 5:35,3 5:30 2:42,4 2:52,9 

30. 56 Niederkofler Sonja VS Sierndorf 2a '10 W AUT U10 (30.) 5:37,7 5:33 2:45,3 2:52,4 

31. 70 Wirnsberger Emma PVS Kritzendorf 2 '11 W AUT U10 (31.) 5:40,3 5:35 2:33,5 3:06,8 

32. 108 Koch Katja VS Sierndorf 2a '11 W AUT U10 (32.) 5:43,7 5:39 2:46,8 2:56,9 

33. 110 Schartner Sofie VS Sierndorf 2b '11 W AUT U10 (33.) 5:46,5 5:41 2:32,9 3:13,6 

34. 67 Philipp Valentina PVS Kritzendorf 2 '11 W AUT U10 (34.) 5:49,7 5:44 2:44,5 3:05,2 

35. 117 Gassinger Marie VS Sierndorf 3b '10 W AUT U10 (35.) 5:54,1 5:49 2:35,8 3:18,3 

36. 128 Groiss Emilia USV Weitersfeld VS Weitersfeld 1 '11 W AUT U10 (36.) 5:54,8 5:49 2:46,4 3:08,4 

37. 113 Fasching Sophie VS Sierndorf 3c '10 W AUT U10 (37.) 5:58,0 5:53 2:54,6 3:03,4 

38. 120 Maurer Marlene VS Sierndorf 3c '10 W AUT U10 (38.) 5:58,7 5:53 2:42,2 3:16,5 

39. 246 Margetich Paula VS Göllersdorf 1a '11 W AUT U10 (39.) 6:00,0 5:55 2:42,4 3:17,6 

40. 71 Lax Kathrine VS Breitenwaida 1 '11 W AUT U10 (40.) 6:02,4 5:57 2:52,3 3:10,1 

41. 64 Hatz Sarah PVS Kritzendorf 2 '10 W AUT U10 (41.) 6:02,9 5:57 2:52,7 3:10,2 

DNS. 94 Strache Pia VS Kritzendorf 2 '11 W AUT U10 ()

DNS. 92 Sombori Marly VS Kritzendorf 2 '10 W AUT U10 ()

DNS. 90 Köppe Melina VS Kritzendorf 2 '11 W AUT U10 ()

U12 - Schüler III männlich     (Jg. 2008 - 2009)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

1. 154 Hollaus Elias VS Kritzendorf 3 '09 M AUT U12 (1.) 3:46,9 3:43 1:49,3 1:57,6 

2. 155 Hollaus Laurenc VS Kritzendorf 3 '09 M AUT U12 (2.) 3:47,6 3:44 1:49,5 1:58,1 

3. 146 Wagnsonner Rafael Tri Kids Kagran  '08 M AUT U12 (3.) 3:51,5 3:48 1:54,7 1:56,8 

4. 151 Hauck Simon VS Hollabrunn (Koliskoplatz) 4 '09 M AUT U12 (4.) 3:59,5 3:56 1:54,3 2:05,2 
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Kinderlauf 2  1.014m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

5. 181 Bauer Patrick BI Services VS Stockerau-West 3 '09 M AUT U12 (5.) 4:04,1 4:00 2:04,5 1:59,6 

6. 157 Kubelka Dominik VS Kritzendorf 3 '09 M AUT U12 (6.) 4:07,9 4:04 1:57,4 2:10,5 

7. 137 Jakobi Philipp KA-TriSports  '08 M AUT U12 (7.) 4:12,0 4:08 2:09,4 2:02,6 

8. 132 Fürst Jonathan NMS Gars '08 M AUT U12 (8.) 4:14,2 4:10 2:02,6 2:11,6 

9. 158 Spandl Cornelius VS Kritzendorf 3 '09 M AUT U12 (9.) 4:14,5 4:11 2:05,1 2:09,4 

10. 141 Pöhacker Philipp SV Ravelsbach  '08 M AUT U12 (10.) 4:16,4 4:12 2:05,6 2:10,8 

11. 130 Burger Lorenz SC Neustift im Felde  '08 M AUT U12 (11.) 4:16,7 4:13 2:04,2 2:12,5 

12. 156 Imhof Johannes VS Kritzendorf 3 '09 M AUT U12 (12.) 4:17,3 4:13 2:05,0 2:12,3 

13. 176 Schartner Florian VS Sierndorf 3a '09 M AUT U12 (13.) 4:20,5 4:16 2:10,9 2:09,6 

14. 133 Härtel Laurenz  '09 M AUT U12 (14.) 4:20,6 4:17 2:08,8 2:11,8 

15. 153 Graser Emil VS Kritzendorf 3 '09 M AUT U12 (15.) 4:29,4 4:25 2:11,7 2:17,7 

16. 173 Koch Tim VS Sierndorf 3b '09 M AUT U12 (16.) 4:34,5 4:30 2:10,4 2:24,1 

17. 161 Eberhard Dominik VS Kritzendorf 4 '08 M AUT U12 (17.) 4:39,3 4:35 2:13,9 2:25,4 

18. 145 Vogel Sebastian VS Sierndorf VS Sierndorf 4a '09 M AUT U12 (18.) 4:40,9 4:37 2:15,7 2:25,2 

19. 149 Loicht Marco VS Breitenwaida 4 '09 M AUT U12 (19.) 4:41,4 4:37 2:23,3 2:18,1 

20. 138 Leeb Konrad  '08 M AUT U12 (20.) 4:41,7 4:37 2:16,2 2:25,5 

21. 164 Milicic Jakob VS Kritzendorf 4 '09 M AUT U12 (21.) 4:42,0 4:38 2:21,6 2:20,4 

22. 142 Pfister-Kraxner Samuel VS Sierndorf 3a '09 M AUT U12 (22.) 4:44,5 4:40 2:14,9 2:29,6 

23. 215 Strohmayr Emanuel VS Sierndorf 4a '09 M AUT U12 (23.) 4:57,9 4:53 2:14,3 2:43,6 

24. 175 Neubach Nicolas SV Sierndorf VS Sierndorf 3c '09 M AUT U12 (24.) 5:03,0 4:58 2:24,9 2:38,1 

25. 139 Loudenslager Kilian  '08 M AUT U12 (25.) 5:11,0 5:06 2:28,5 2:42,5 

26. 162 Galetto Dario VS Kritzendorf 4 '08 M AUT U12 (26.) 5:13,8 5:09 2:27,2 2:46,6 

27. 140 Niederkofler Nils VS Sierndorf 4a '08 M AUT U12 (27.) 5:19,2 5:14 2:39,0 2:40,2 

28. 170 Fitzka Janik VS Sierndorf 3b '09 M AUT U12 (28.) 5:45,2 5:40 2:52,1 2:53,1 

29. 221 Isak Kilian VS Sierndorf 3c '09 M AUT U12 (29.) 5:50,3 5:45 2:47,8 3:02,5 

30. 171 Gregory Casey VS Sierndorf 3c '09 M AUT U12 (30.) 5:51,0 5:46 2:48,4 3:02,6 

DNS. 177 Stoimenov Simeon SV Sierndorf VS Sierndorf 3b '09 M AUT U12 ()

DNS. 150 Zwieb Alexander VS Harmannsdorf 4 '08 M AUT U12 ()

DNS. 166 Vogel Maximilian VS Kritzendorf 4 '09 M AUT U12 ()

U12 - Schüler III weiblich     (Jg. 2008 - 2009)
Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

1. 167 Schalkhammer Amélie VS Langenrohr 4 '08 W AUT U12 (1.) 3:47,3 3:44 1:48,7 1:58,6 

2. 208 Rosifka Nia VS Großrußbach 4a '09 W AUT U12 (2.) 4:02,5 3:59 1:54,6 2:07,9 

3. 207 Rosifka Coralie VS Großrußbach 4b '09 W AUT U12 (3.) 4:09,1 4:05 1:57,0 2:12,1 

4. 147 Zöhrer Lea  '08 W AUT U12 (4.) 4:14,9 4:11 1:57,7 2:17,2 

5. 168 Schober Mala Triathlonclub Kagran VS Niederhollabrunn 4 '09 W AUT U12 (5.) 4:16,4 4:12 2:07,1 2:09,3 

6. 163 Haslwanter Lea VS Kritzendorf 4 '09 W AUT U12 (6.) 4:17,8 4:14 2:03,0 2:14,8 

7. 131 Da Silva Moura Luisa  '08 W AUT U12 (7.) 4:18,0 4:14 2:12,9 2:05,1 
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Kinderlauf 2  1.014m

Pos StNr Name Verein Schule Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Zeit Ø/km R1 R2

8. 134 Hengstberger Emilia ASV2000  '08 W AUT U12 (8.) 4:18,3 4:14 2:02,2 2:16,1 

9. 152 Menda Stefanie SC Neustift im Felde VS Kirchberg/Wagram 3 '09 W AUT U12 (9.) 4:23,7 4:20 2:10,7 2:13,0 

10. 225 Klug Emma BG Stockerau 1a '08 W AUT U12 (10.) 4:43,6 4:39 2:13,4 2:30,2 

11. 245 Margetich Emma BG Hollabrunn 1a '08 W AUT U12 (11.) 4:50,9 4:46 2:12,3 2:38,6 

11. 159 Boresch Paulina VS Kritzendorf 4 '08 W AUT U12 (11.) 4:50,9 4:46 2:10,1 2:40,8 

13. 160 Brecelj-Karner Alma VS Kritzendorf 4 '08 W AUT U12 (13.) 4:53,7 4:49 2:10,5 2:43,2 

14. 136 Hrovat Anna-Sophie VS Sierndorf 4a '08 W AUT U12 (14.) 4:57,5 4:53 2:09,6 2:47,9 

15. 143 Schartner Melissa ASV 2000  '08 W AUT U12 (15.) 4:59,8 4:55 2:28,2 2:31,6 

16. 180 Zeisel Melanie VS Sierndorf 4a '08 W AUT U12 (16.) 5:06,5 5:02 2:27,0 2:39,5 

17. 228 Riedl Leona VS Sierndorf 4a '09 W AUT U12 (17.) 5:09,7 5:05 2:18,9 2:50,8 

18. 144 Schauhuber Melanie VS Sierndorf 3c '09 W AUT U12 (18.) 5:14,4 5:10 2:20,7 2:53,7 

19. 249 Scheibenreif Mavie VS Sierndorf 3b '09 W AUT U12 (19.) 5:19,3 5:14 2:19,3 3:00,0 

20. 169 Stumpf Christina VS Retz 4 '09 W AUT U12 (20.) 5:19,4 5:15 2:35,3 2:44,1 

21. 148 Lax Lisa VS Breitenwaida 3 '09 W AUT U12 (21.) 5:35,9 5:31 2:36,5 2:59,4 

22. 174 Ludwig Sydney VS Sierndorf 3c '09 W AUT U12 (22.) 5:37,4 5:32 2:37,2 3:00,2 

23. 165 Priewasser Jana VS Kritzendorf 4 '09 W AUT U12 (23.) 5:37,6 5:32 2:25,8 3:11,8 

24. 178 Vockenhuber Ronja VS Sierndorf 3c '09 W AUT U12 (24.) 5:49,5 5:44 2:46,1 3:03,4 

25. 135 Hermanek Elisabeth NMS Göllersdorf '08 W AUT U12 (25.) 5:59,3 5:54 2:39,2 3:20,1 

26. 179 Schleifer Melissa Sarina VS Sierndorf 4a '09 W AUT U12 (26.) 6:16,2 6:11 2:42,9 3:33,3 

27. 129 Berger Lauren VS Sierndorf 4a '09 W AUT U12 (27.) 6:34,3 6:28 2:23,2 4:11,1 

28. 172 Kneisl Nora VS Sierndorf 3a '09 W AUT U12 (28.) 7:00,3 6:54 2:57,9 4:02,4 
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Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Klassenliste (17/17) Auswertung: 10:22 Uhr    01.05.2019

Jugendlauf  1.700m

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Zeit Ø/km

U14 Schüler männlich     (Jg. 2006 - 2008)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Zeit Ø/km

1. 265 Schober Maro 2003 Wollmannsberg '06 M AUT U14-M (1.) 6:05,3/2. 6:03,8 3:34

2. 261 Höfle Lukas UHC Stockerau '06 M AUT U14-M (2.) 6:46,1/3. 6:44,5 3:57

3. 273 Wagnsonner Rafael 2000 Stockerau '08 M AUT U14-M (3.) 6:51,9/4. 6:50,2 4:01

4. 262 Mach Tobias Senning '06 M AUT U14-M (4.) 7:16,7/5. 7:12,6 4:14

5. 263 Renner Sebastian TTV Sierndorf '06 M AUT U14-M (5.) 7:38,2/7. 7:36,3 4:28

6. 272 Patz Bernhard NMS Hollabrunn '07 M AUT U14-M (6.) 8:49,0/8. 8:46,5 5:09

7. 251 Moser Tobias LC TRI Sierndorf '07 M AUT U14-M (7.) 9:08,6/9. 8:58,8 5:16

8. 264 Wilder Jakob TTV Sierndorf '07 M AUT U14-M (8.) 10:12,2/11. 9:56,4 5:50

9. 271 Halbwirt Wenzel Senning '07 M AUT U14-M (9.) 10:07,9/10. 10:04,1 5:55

U14 Schüler weiblich     (Jg. 2006 - 2008)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Zeit Ø/km

1. 274 Burger Pauline SC Neustift im Felde '06 W AUT U14-W (1.) 8:24,4/3. 8:22,4 4:55

2. 266 Fleck Sarah Sierndorf '07 W AUT U14-W (2.) 9:14,4/4. 9:11,3 5:24

3. 270 Drechsler Victoria BG Hollabrunn '07 W AUT U14-W (3.) 10:13,9/5. 9:41,2 5:41

U16 Schüler männlich     (Jg. 2004 - 2005)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Zeit Ø/km

1. 268 Stroh Christopher KUS ÖBV Pro Team '05 M AUT U16-M (1.) 5:51,7/1. 5:49,3 3:25

2. 269 Härtel Felix 1190 Wien '05 M AUT U16-M (2.) 7:25,6/6. 7:23,0 4:20

U16 Schüler weiblich     (Jg. 2004 - 2005)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Zeit Ø/km

1. 276 Weidemann Lea SC Neustift im Felde '05 W AUT U16-W (1.) 7:34,5/1. 7:31,6 4:25

2. 275 Either Lena SC Neustift im Felde '05 W AUT U16-W (2.) 8:03,3/2. 8:01,2 4:43

3. 267 Ammerstorfer Kerstin 2004 Niederhollabrunn '04 W AUT U16-W (3.) 10:17,2/6. 10:08,9 5:58
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Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Einlaufliste, Sonderwertung (14/15) Auswertung: 11:09 Uhr    01.05.2019

Nordic Walking/Smoveys  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info

männlich
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info

1. 456 Födinger Johann Elektrotechnik Födinger Theiss '61 M AUT M50 (1.) 32:00,2/1. 31:18,3 6:15 3 NW

2. 470 Klein Leopold LTU-Waidhofen '54 M AUT M60 (1.) 33:52,3/2. 33:27,7 6:41 3 NW

3. 323 Novosel Mario TuS Feldbach '63 M AUT M50 (2.) 35:56,3/3. 35:21,6 7:04 3 NW

4. 464 Schachinger Paul Gars am Kamp '62 M AUT M50 (3.) 35:56,6/4. 35:27,7 7:05 3 NW

5. 452 Palz Harald 2000 Stockerau '71 M AUT M40 (1.) 36:37,9/5. 36:11,0 7:14 3 NW

6. 309 Marschner Martin Tulln '70 M AUT M40 (2.) 41:27,2/6. 41:05,7 8:13 3 NW

weiblich
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info

1. 436 Schwantzer Monika TLZ Donnerskirchen '55 W AUT W60 (1.) 37:36,6/1. 37:11,5 7:26 3 NW

2. 347 Thinel Hermine 2000 Stockerau '67 W AUT W50 (1.) 38:16,6/2. 37:58,7 7:35 3 NW

3. 458 Glaser Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. '77 W AUT W40 (1.) 38:19,9/3. 38:02,2 7:36 3 NW

4. 431 Buric-Brünnner Barbara 2000 Stockerau '72 W AUT W40 (2.) 39:00,8/4. 38:42,5 7:44 3 NW

5. 371 Toifl Christine Niederleis '61 W AUT W50 (2.) 42:30,8/5. 42:13,0 8:26 3 NW

6. 395 Koller Karin SC Neustift im Felde '71 W AUT W40 (3.) 42:45,3/6. 42:28,8 8:29 3 NW

7. 475 Bretträger Margarete SC Neustift im Felde '53 W AUT W60 (2.) 43:33,0/8. 43:15,1 8:39 3 NW

8. 366 Hödl Sabine SC Neustift im Felde '80 W AUT W30 (1.) 43:30,4/7. 43:15,5 8:39 3 Smoveys

DNS. 317 Reiterer Andrea 2732 Würflach '67 W AUT W50 () 0 NW

SAIKO sport-timing www.saiko-sport-timing.at Seite: 1/1



Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Einlaufliste (155/159) Auswertung: 12:01 Uhr    01.05.2019

Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

männlich
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 359 Bichl Alexander Raiffeisenbank Zwettl '79 M AUT M40 (1.) 17:53,0/1. 17:51,0 3:34 3 5:53,2 6:08,4 5:49,4 

2. 402 Hatzak Fabian ASV Tria Stockerau/LAC Harlekin '88 M AUT M30 (1.) 18:15,2/2. 18:13,9 3:38 3 5:54,1 6:08,8 6:11,0 

3. 451 Hable Daniel LC Werbeprofi '88 M AUT M30 (2.) 18:21,6/3. 18:20,1 3:40 3 5:54,7 6:10,2 6:15,2 

4. 362 Pfaffl Gerald RC Dreilala Münichsthal '72 M AUT M40 (2.) 19:07,0/4. 19:04,0 3:48 3 5:54,2 6:29,4 6:40,4 

5. 361 Heinzl Rainer LC Profis '72 M AUT M40 (3.) 19:15,0/5. 19:12,9 3:50 3 6:11,3 6:31,9 6:29,7 

6. 406 Tüchler Kevin 3430 Tulln an der Donau '03 M AUT U18 (1.) 19:43,3/6. 19:41,0 3:56 3 6:27,5 6:44,8 6:28,7 

7. 389 Zwieb Thomas Kleinrötz '74 M AUT M40 (4.) 19:50,7/7. 19:46,9 3:57 3 6:13,6 6:41,9 6:51,4 

8. 393 Grössinger Alexander ASV Tria Stockerau '83 M AUT M30 (3.) 20:05,2/8. 20:03,6 4:00 3 6:22,4 6:52,4 6:48,8 

9. 331 Weidlich Richard LAC Harlekin '70 M AUT M40 (5.) 20:09,4/10. 20:05,6 4:01 3 6:36,7 6:49,3 6:39,6 

10. 471 Schiessling Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn '75 M AUT M40 (6.) 20:08,5/9. 20:06,2 4:01 3 6:29,2 6:48,8 6:48,2 

11. 358 Härtel Albert 1190 Wien '76 M AUT M40 (7.) 20:17,5/11. 20:13,4 4:02 3 6:36,5 6:49,0 6:47,9 

12. 476 Bader Franz AGRANA Zucker '63 M AUT M50 (1.) 20:35,1/12. 20:33,5 4:06 3 6:36,9 7:01,1 6:55,5 

13. 437 Bartl Michael Absdorf on the Run '83 M AUT M30 (4.) 20:40,8/13. 20:35,9 4:07 3 6:36,8 6:58,6 7:00,5 

14. 364 Stumpf Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team '69 M AUT M50 (2.) 21:02,2/14. 20:57,4 4:11 3 6:57,1 7:01,4 6:58,9 

15. 319 Inführ Dietmar Stockerau '70 M AUT M40 (8.) 21:02,6/15. 20:59,8 4:12 3 6:47,8 7:01,4 7:10,6 

16. 335 Kirschner Andreas SC Zwickl Zwettl '80 M AUT M30 (5.) 21:28,5/16. 21:26,0 4:17 3 6:42,5 7:15,7 7:27,8 

17. 327 Maurer Engelbert FF-Mittelberg '96 M AUT AKM (1.) 21:50,0/17. 21:47,7 4:21 3 6:50,8 7:27,2 7:29,7 

18. 349 Dworak Marc 2100 Leobendorf '82 M AUT M30 (6.) 22:00,0/18. 21:55,9 4:23 3 7:15,2 7:18,7 7:22,0 

19. 473 Zapletal Udo 2011 Sierndorf '74 M AUT M40 (9.) 22:09,2/19. 22:02,6 4:24 3 7:07,5 7:25,6 7:29,5 

20. 301 Leszcsuk Wolfgang Lauftreff Hollabrunn '60 M AUT M50 (3.) 22:27,2/20. 22:25,0 4:29 3 7:17,1 7:35,9 7:32,0 

21. 351 Blaim Josef LC Asparn '59 M AUT M60 (1.) 22:39,6/21. 22:36,5 4:31 3 7:20,5 7:36,6 7:39,4 

22. 396 Weidemann Manfred SC Neustift im Felde '76 M AUT M40 (10.) 22:46,0/22. 22:42,3 4:32 3 7:11,3 7:45,2 7:45,8 

23. 350 Mach Norbert Senning '67 M AUT M50 (4.) 23:22,0/23. 23:17,4 4:39 3 7:12,1 8:14,4 7:50,9 

24. 355 Huber Andreas ASV Tria Stockerau '80 M AUT M30 (7.) 23:47,5/24. 23:43,1 4:44 3 7:53,6 7:58,1 7:51,4 

25. 438 Jakobi Philipp KA-Tri Sport '08 M AUT U18 (2.) 23:54,3/25. 23:49,3 4:45 3 7:26,8 8:15,9 8:06,6 

26. 386 Riepl Gerhard Stockerau '57 M AUT M60 (2.) 23:58,8/26. 23:50,4 4:46 3 7:57,1 8:08,7 7:44,6 

27. 398 Neuhold Thomas 3430 Tulln '76 M AUT M40 (11.) 24:08,4/27. 24:04,2 4:48 3 7:29,3 8:19,3 8:15,6 

28. 305 Bauer-Mitterlehner Herbert Tennis Club Sierndorf '80 M AUT M30 (8.) 24:12,6/29. 24:06,5 4:49 3 8:06,2 7:41,4 8:18,9 

29. 315 Kolbe Thomas 3701 Großweikersdorf '66 M DEU M50 (5.) 24:10,6/28. 24:06,7 4:49 3 7:38,1 8:17,0 8:11,6 

30. 332 Floh Johann Tulln '63 M AUT M50 (6.) 24:17,1/32. 24:10,9 4:50 3 7:52,1 8:08,6 8:10,2 

31. 401 Aubrunner Gerhard 2011 Obermallebern '66 M AUT M50 (7.) 24:17,8/33. 24:11,0 4:50 3 8:09,2 8:18,2 7:43,6 
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Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

32. 374 Lahner Walter 2111 Kleinrötz '79 M AUT M40 (12.) 24:14,1/30. 24:11,1 4:50 3 7:44,7 8:12,5 8:13,9 

33. 381 Pfister-Kraxner Karl 2011 Sierndorf '67 M AUT M50 (8.) 24:15,2/31. 24:12,8 4:50 3 7:20,3 8:22,7 8:29,8 

34. 399 Mehofer Gottfried LC Braunsdorf '58 M AUT M60 (3.) 24:40,1/34. 24:32,5 4:54 3 7:56,1 8:19,0 8:17,4 

35. 330 Pangratz Stefan Imkerei Gruscher '91 M AUT AKM (2.) 24:40,9/35. 24:34,5 4:54 3 7:53,6 8:24,9 8:16,0 

36. 433 Wammerl David SV Sierndorf '06 M AUT U18 (3.) 24:53,7/36. 24:46,9 4:57 3 8:01,3 8:41,8 8:03,8 

37. 329 Kisser Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn '72 M AUT M40 (13.) 25:17,6/37. 25:08,3 5:01 3 8:16,0 8:22,2 8:30,1 

38. 390 Zwieb Alexander VS Harmannsdorf '08 M AUT U18 (4.) 25:19,8/38. 25:15,0 5:03 3 7:58,8 8:51,3 8:24,9 

39. 428 Either Mario SC Neustift im Felde '78 M AUT M40 (14.) 25:23,8/39. 25:18,1 5:03 3 7:59,3 8:30,3 8:48,5 

40. 334 Florian Thomas 2011 Sierndorf '79 M AUT M40 (15.) 25:34,8/40. 25:25,2 5:05 3 8:20,4 8:35,7 8:29,1 

41. 306 Schneider Manfred LC UOG Langenlebarn '58 M AUT M60 (4.) 25:46,4/41. 25:39,1 5:07 3 8:23,4 8:46,6 8:29,1 

42. 445 Artner Sebastian SV Stetteldorf '09 M AUT U18 (5.) 25:46,4/41. 25:39,1 5:07 3 8:30,8 8:53,6 8:14,7 

43. 457 Schodl Walter LAC Harlekin '58 M AUT M60 (5.) 25:49,3/43. 25:42,8 5:08 3 8:07,1 8:49,0 8:46,7 

44. 425 Gollner David SV Sierndorf '08 M AUT U18 (6.) 25:55,3/44. 25:45,8 5:09 3 8:18,0 8:44,7 8:43,1 

45. 384 Rosenthal Alois Chipmunks '66 M AUT M50 (9.) 26:14,9/45. 26:10,0 5:14 3 8:34,6 8:55,6 8:39,8 

46. 472 Kratzer Lukas 1220 Wien '97 M AUT AKM (3.) 26:33,1/46. 26:27,2 5:17 3 7:54,6 9:10,0 9:22,6 

47. 448 Strohmayr Dorian '07 M AUT U18 (7.) 26:39,3/48. 26:29,7 5:17 3 8:26,5 8:57,3 9:05,9 

48. 430 Buric Martin 2000 Stockerau '73 M AUT M40 (16.) 26:37,2/47. 26:32,3 5:18 3 8:07,3 9:02,9 9:22,1 

49. 342 Lukas Alfred LC Strasshof '45 M AUT M70+ (1.) 26:51,7/49. 26:46,8 5:21 3 8:48,5 9:02,2 8:56,1 

50. 450 Hable Johann '62 M AUT M50 (10.) 26:55,2/50. 26:47,8 5:21 3 8:38,1 9:14,5 8:55,2 

51. 376 Mayer Peter 2011 Höbersdorf '67 M AUT M50 (11.) 26:58,3/51. 26:49,1 5:21 3 8:47,7 9:08,4 8:53,0 

52. 467 Steurer Helmut 3483 Wagram/W '64 M AUT M50 (12.) 27:14,2/52. 27:02,4 5:24 3 9:22,3 8:57,6 8:42,5 

53. 370 Görlich Daniel Maria Anzbach '95 M AUT AKM (4.) 27:30,4/54. 27:20,1 5:28 3 8:44,8 9:27,3 9:08,0 

54. 466 Binder Kurt Cricket Wien '57 M AUT M60 (6.) 27:36,0/55. 27:23,2 5:28 3 9:23,9 9:09,7 8:49,6 

55. 339 Schmid Raphael Ronald Lauftreff Hollabrunn '03 M AUT U18 (8.) 27:30,1/53. 27:24,4 5:28 3 8:23,2 9:24,5 9:36,7 

56. 377 Mayer Valentin 2011 Höbersdorf '09 M AUT U18 (9.) 27:36,9/56. 27:27,1 5:29 3 9:06,0 9:07,8 9:13,3 

57. 312 Sedlmeier Josef Team Anton Schwarzgasse '60 M AUT M50 (13.) 28:26,0/57. 28:18,8 5:39 3 9:03,9 9:36,9 9:38,0 

58. 440 Passecker Karl TV Stetteldorf '61 M AUT M50 (14.) 28:35,9/58. 28:22,0 5:40 3 9:27,6 9:29,2 9:25,2 

59. 424 Rottmann Thomas ASKÖ '74 M AUT M40 (17.) 28:53,3/59. 28:39,2 5:43 3 9:24,7 9:34,5 9:40,0 

60. 368 Putz Franz Maria Anzbach '64 M AUT M50 (15.) 29:04,5/60. 28:50,7 5:46 3 9:22,1 9:42,4 9:46,2 

61. 307 Heindl Gerald 2000 Zissersdord '72 M AUT M40 (18.) 29:15,2/61. 29:04,0 5:48 3 9:27,6 9:43,8 9:52,6 

62. 316 Reiterer Peter 2732 Würflach '60 M AUT M50 (16.) 29:18,1/62. 29:04,0 5:48 3 9:13,6 9:44,2 10:06,2 

63. 344 Weinzerl Florian (^_^); '98 M AUT AKM (5.) 29:26,2/63. 29:17,2 5:51 3 9:49,4 10:00,4 9:27,4 

64. 320 Ondratschek Andreas Sonnberg '63 M AUT M50 (17.) 29:53,5/64. 29:41,1 5:56 3 9:44,3 9:58,3 9:58,5 

65. 352 Winkler Josef Lauftreff Hollabrunn '61 M AUT M50 (18.) 30:03,3/65. 29:53,2 5:58 3 9:48,0 10:05,0 10:00,2 

66. 442 Gangl Gerhard 2011 Sierndorf '77 M AUT M40 (19.) 30:30,3/66. 30:20,2 6:04 3 9:33,3 10:07,2 10:39,7 

67. 474 Schiefer Karl 3463 Eggendorf '48 M AUT M70+ (2.) 30:33,4/67. 30:27,0 6:05 3 9:29,2 10:11,2 10:46,6 

68. 302 Huber Alois Schiltern '66 M AUT M50 (19.) 31:20,8/68. 31:09,2 6:13 3 9:44,3 10:43,2 10:41,7 

69. 456 Födinger Johann Elektrotechnik Födinger Theiss '61 M AUT M50 (20.) 32:00,2/71. 31:18,3 6:15 3 NW 10:07,2 10:17,7 10:53,4 
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Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

70. 403 Zehetmayer Franz Cricket Wien '53 M AUT M60 (7.) 31:31,2/69. 31:19,2 6:15 3 10:15,0 10:51,0 10:13,2 

71. 426 Gollner Tobias SV Sierndorf '08 M AUT U18 (10.) 31:53,4/70. 31:44,1 6:20 3 9:47,8 10:44,4 11:11,9 

72. 360 Auer Reinhard Kinderhospiz Netz '77 M AUT M40 (20.) 32:37,2/72. 32:25,3 6:29 3 10:16,3 10:51,9 11:17,1 

73. 470 Klein Leopold LTU-Waidhofen '54 M AUT M60 (8.) 33:52,3/73. 33:27,7 6:41 3 NW 10:28,9 11:23,5 11:35,3 

74. 323 Novosel Mario TuS Feldbach '63 M AUT M50 (21.) 35:56,3/74. 35:21,6 7:04 3 NW 11:39,8 11:51,5 11:50,3 

75. 464 Schachinger Paul Gars am Kamp '62 M AUT M50 (22.) 35:56,6/75. 35:27,7 7:05 3 NW 11:47,2 11:45,2 11:55,3 

76. 452 Palz Harald 2000 Stockerau '71 M AUT M40 (21.) 36:37,9/76. 36:11,0 7:14 3 NW 11:57,7 11:44,3 12:29,0 

77. 309 Marschner Martin Tulln '70 M AUT M40 (22.) 41:27,2/77. 41:05,7 8:13 3 NW 13:17,6 13:44,1 14:04,0 

weiblich
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 443 Miedl Anita lauffrau.at '78 W AUT W40 (1.) 21:20,0/1. 21:17,1 4:15 3 6:51,5 7:10,4 7:15,2 

2. 345 Jany Samantha SVS-Leichtathletik '01 W AUT U20 (1.) 21:33,2/2. 21:31,8 4:18 3 7:03,4 7:21,1 7:07,3 

3. 348 Dworak Andrea 2100 Leobendorf '84 W AUT W30 (1.) 21:56,4/3. 21:53,2 4:22 3 7:05,4 7:28,5 7:19,3 

4. 388 Schaupp Herta SC Neustift im Felde '85 W AUT W30 (2.) 22:15,1/4. 22:11,2 4:26 3 7:10,0 7:31,1 7:30,1 

5. 397 Neuhold Lina Schulsportklub Klosterneuburg '04 W AUT U18 (1.) 22:15,1/4. 22:11,6 4:26 3 6:51,3 7:41,6 7:38,7 

6. 379 Arocker Andrea Lauftreff Hollabrunn '70 W AUT W40 (2.) 23:02,6/6. 22:58,8 4:35 3 7:20,3 7:50,0 7:48,5 

7. 460 Hogl Birgit Lauftreff Hollabrunn '75 W AUT W40 (3.) 24:19,0/7. 24:13,3 4:50 3 7:49,9 8:12,9 8:10,5 

8. 365 Doblinger Sarah SC Neustift im Felde '07 W AUT U18 (2.) 24:31,6/8. 24:29,0 4:53 3 7:44,1 8:38,2 8:06,7 

9. 429 Pfeifer Johanna UHC Hollabrunn '05 W AUT U18 (3.) 24:38,3/9. 24:34,4 4:54 3 7:34,6 7:50,4 9:09,4 

10. 363 Holzer Eva Lauftreff Grafenegg '60 W AUT W50 (1.) 24:42,5/10. 24:39,6 4:55 3 7:45,8 8:21,3 8:32,5 

11. 333 Fleck Christine Sierndorf '82 W AUT W30 (3.) 24:51,4/11. 24:48,9 4:57 3 7:43,2 8:40,0 8:25,7 

12. 340 Srb Sophie SC Neustift im Felde '09 W AUT U18 (4.) 24:55,4/12. 24:51,2 4:58 3 8:00,1 8:33,7 8:17,4 

13. 314 Jakobi Michaela KA-TriSports '74 W AUT W40 (4.) 25:00,6/13. 24:55,2 4:59 3 7:57,3 8:31,7 8:26,2 

14. 459 Dersch Karin LAC Harlekin '67 W AUT W50 (2.) 25:34,3/14. 25:29,3 5:05 3 7:59,5 8:43,3 8:46,5 

15. 378 Hauser Heidemarie Lauftreff Hollabrunn '69 W AUT W50 (3.) 25:45,8/15. 25:37,0 5:07 3 8:20,3 8:49,9 8:26,8 

16. 328 Tröthann Eva Lauftreff Hollabrunn '66 W AUT W50 (4.) 25:48,2/16. 25:39,3 5:07 3 8:18,3 8:42,8 8:38,2 

17. 385 Grafenauer Bettina Chipmunks '63 W AUT W50 (5.) 25:51,6/17. 25:43,8 5:08 3 8:31,1 8:43,6 8:29,1 

18. 346 Bauer-Usnik Sabine BI Services '75 W AUT W40 (5.) 25:55,2/18. 25:44,6 5:08 3 8:33,4 8:43,3 8:27,9 

19. 449 Höfle Birgit 2000 Stockerau '76 W AUT W40 (6.) 25:57,9/19. 25:47,4 5:09 3 8:27,0 8:47,0 8:33,4 

20. 303 Schmid Monika Schau ma mal '90 W AUT AKW (1.) 26:06,2/20. 26:01,5 5:12 3 8:30,1 8:45,4 8:46,0 

21. 356 Huber Sabine 2011 Sierndorf '81 W AUT W30 (4.) 26:11,3/21. 26:03,0 5:12 3 8:30,8 8:47,6 8:44,6 

22. 441 Brack Elfriede 3564 Plank '69 W AUT W50 (6.) 26:16,9/23. 26:10,1 5:14 3 8:37,5 8:49,3 8:43,3 

23. 304 Leitner Babsi Schau ma mal '80 W AUT W30 (5.) 26:15,2/22. 26:10,1 5:14 3 8:28,8 9:00,7 8:40,6 

24. 435 Herbst Ella Talibi '07 W AUT U18 (5.) 26:27,2/24. 26:13,1 5:14 3 9:06,7 8:54,0 8:12,4 

25. 392 Rahm Nicole 3702 Oberrußbach '99 W AUT AKW (2.) 26:47,4/25. 26:34,2 5:18 3 8:59,2 8:48,6 8:46,4 

26. 444 Artner Sascha '82 W AUT W30 (6.) 26:53,1/26. 26:45,5 5:21 3 8:35,1 9:00,3 9:10,1 

27. 453 Fehringer Irmgard 2000 Stockerau '73 W AUT W40 (7.) 27:04,7/27. 26:51,4 5:22 3 9:00,7 8:54,1 8:56,6 

28. 391 Rahm Silvia 3702 Oberrußbach '70 W AUT W40 (8.) 27:20,6/28. 27:07,9 5:25 3 9:01,7 8:53,7 9:12,5 

SAIKO sport-timing www.saiko-sport-timing.at Seite: 3/5



Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

29. 321 Kreuzmann Michelle 2003 Leitzersdorf '93 W AUT AKW (3.) 27:36,8/29. 27:25,6 5:29 3 9:07,3 9:19,9 8:58,4 

30. 454 Pfeiffer Sandra 3430 Tulln '73 W AUT W40 (9.) 27:53,2/30. 27:45,8 5:33 3 8:32,9 9:28,9 9:44,0 

31. 343 Crnekovic Hele (^_^); '67 W AUT W50 (7.) 28:06,7/31. 27:57,2 5:35 3 9:05,2 9:20,8 9:31,2 

32. 373 Janner Julia LAC Harlekin '01 W AUT U20 (2.) 28:11,2/32. 28:02,8 5:36 3 9:26,1 9:23,6 9:13,1 

33. 357 Härtel Marion 1190 Wien '75 W AUT W40 (10.) 28:20,4/33. 28:10,4 5:38 3 9:12,2 9:28,5 9:29,7 

34. 322 Bayer Kathrin 2003 Leitzersdorf '93 W AUT AKW (4.) 28:33,0/35. 28:20,7 5:40 3 9:11,9 9:33,8 9:35,0 

35. 387 Reiberger Ursula SC Neustift im Felde '85 W AUT W30 (7.) 28:28,4/34. 28:22,2 5:40 3 9:07,1 9:35,5 9:39,6 

36. 439 Skof Martina 2000 Stockerau '73 W AUT W40 (11.) 28:34,1/37. 28:22,5 5:40 3 9:21,7 9:31,6 9:29,2 

37. 405 Brechelmacher Petra Lauftreff Hollabrunn '71 W AUT W40 (12.) 28:33,4/36. 28:24,6 5:40 3 9:30,6 9:34,8 9:19,2 

38. 446 Strohmayer Anika 2011 Sierndorf '06 W AUT U18 (6.) 28:36,9/39. 28:24,9 5:41 3 8:59,6 9:44,3 9:41,0 

39. 455 Tesak Verena 2000 Stockerau '80 W AUT W30 (8.) 28:37,6/40. 28:31,7 5:42 3 9:18,0 9:47,3 9:26,4 

40. 465 Eller Bianca SC Neustift im Felde '03 W AUT U18 (7.) 28:36,2/38. 28:33,0 5:42 3 8:16,3 10:06,8 10:09,9 

41. 382 Stroh Jacqueline KUS ÖBV Pro Team '98 W AUT AKW (5.) 28:39,9/41. 28:34,0 5:42 3 9:02,0 9:52,3 9:39,7 

42. 423 Rottmann Lisa-Marie ASKÖ '05 W AUT U18 (8.) 28:53,4/43. 28:39,0 5:43 3 9:24,3 9:35,1 9:39,6 

43. 427 Ehn Maria '85 W AUT W30 (9.) 28:50,1/42. 28:43,5 5:44 3 9:19,5 9:44,9 9:39,1 

44. 336 Hahn Maria 3704 Grosswetzdorf '88 W AUT W30 (10.) 28:57,8/44. 28:49,8 5:46 3 9:34,3 9:54,8 9:20,7 

45. 375 Hlavacek Michaela 3462 Absdorf '88 W AUT W30 (11.) 29:06,9/45. 28:56,1 5:47 3 9:43,7 9:42,4 9:30,0 

46. 400 Mehofer Stefanie LC Braunsdorf '91 W AUT AKW (6.) 29:36,0/46. 29:20,0 5:52 3 9:31,4 10:12,1 9:36,5 

47. 383 Stroh Susanne KUS ÖBV Pro Team '68 W AUT W50 (8.) 29:43,7/47. 29:38,3 5:55 3 9:30,0 10:10,8 9:57,5 

48. 313 Schörg Gabriele 2011 Sierndorf '73 W AUT W40 (13.) 29:47,0/48. 29:38,6 5:55 3 9:42,8 10:01,6 9:54,2 

49. 311 Sedlmeier Anna Team Anton Schwarzgasse '65 W AUT W50 (9.) 29:47,9/49. 29:40,8 5:56 3 9:54,1 9:58,0 9:48,7 

50. 318 Wohlmuth Deny SV Stetteldorf '79 W AUT W40 (14.) 30:19,0/50. 30:19,0 6:03 3 9:59,0 10:03,2 10:16,8 

51. 354 Damböck-Lehr Sandra Justizsportverein Göllersdorf '72 W AUT W40 (15.) 30:33,1/51. 30:22,3 6:04 3 9:48,1 10:12,9 10:21,3 

52. 326 Waltner Elina-Katharina Team Pfingstwiese '06 W AUT U18 (9.) 30:48,1/52. 30:35,9 6:07 3 9:29,8 10:30,4 10:35,7 

53. 380 Halbwirt Charlotte Senning '06 W AUT U18 (10.) 31:11,4/53. 31:06,3 6:13 3 9:23,0 10:49,4 10:53,9 

54. 337 Dinstl Karin Unterthern '74 W AUT W40 (16.) 31:37,2/54. 31:21,7 6:16 3 10:31,2 10:23,4 10:27,1 

55. 432 Wammerl Martina 2011 Sierndorf '73 W AUT W40 (17.) 31:46,2/55. 31:38,0 6:19 3 9:55,5 10:50,9 10:51,6 

56. 434 Schindl Tanja Talibi '78 W AUT W40 (18.) 32:07,7/56. 31:53,2 6:22 3 10:19,3 10:55,6 10:38,3 

57. 469 Lisy Marlene Talibi '07 W AUT U18 (11.) 32:23,2/57. 32:09,8 6:26 3 10:21,2 11:17,9 10:30,7 

58. 468 Wiedermann Lisi Talibi '72 W AUT W40 (19.) 32:24,5/59. 32:10,3 6:26 3 10:19,5 11:18,2 10:32,6 

59. 447 Strohmayr Birgit Talibi '78 W AUT W40 (20.) 32:23,8/58. 32:13,8 6:26 3 9:47,3 10:53,3 11:33,2 

60. 310 Greil Cornelia 2011 Sierndorf '83 W AUT W30 (12.) 32:43,3/60. 32:35,2 6:31 3 10:00,4 11:12,2 11:22,6 

61. 463 Roudny Johanna 3701 Gr. Wiesendorf '58 W AUT W60 (1.) 33:05,4/61. 32:52,3 6:34 3 10:16,7 11:08,8 11:26,8 

62. 372 Wieser Manuela Niederleis '87 W AUT W30 (13.) 33:27,5/62. 33:16,0 6:39 3 10:23,0 11:23,0 11:30,0 

63. 353 Sailer Sandra Stockerau '76 W AUT W40 (21.) 33:43,7/63. 33:26,8 6:41 3 10:29,8 11:30,0 11:27,0 

64. 462 Stemberger Aurora 2000 Stockerau '06 W AUT U18 (12.) 35:34,6/64. 35:23,7 7:04 3 11:16,2 11:52,6 12:14,9 

65. 461 Stemberger Sanna 2000 Stockerau '71 W AUT W40 (22.) 35:43,6/65. 35:33,3 7:06 3 11:17,1 11:52,5 12:23,7 

66. 324 Dostal Vanessa 2003 Wollmannsberg '97 W AUT AKW (7.) 36:07,8/66. 35:58,8 7:11 3 10:01,8 12:20,0 13:37,0 
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Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

67. 436 Schwantzer Monika TLZ Donnerskirchen '55 W AUT W60 (2.) 37:36,6/67. 37:11,5 7:26 3 NW 12:05,3 12:28,7 12:37,5 

68. 404 Kotzinger Margarete Lauftreff Hollabrunn '59 W AUT W60 (3.) 37:49,5/68. 37:35,8 7:31 3 11:34,4 13:15,2 12:46,2 

69. 347 Thinel Hermine 2000 Stockerau '67 W AUT W50 (10.) 38:16,6/69. 37:58,7 7:35 3 NW 12:51,6 12:37,9 12:29,2 

70. 458 Glaser Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. '77 W AUT W40 (23.) 38:19,9/70. 38:02,2 7:36 3 NW 12:49,6 12:43,7 12:28,9 

71. 431 Buric-Brünnner Barbara 2000 Stockerau '72 W AUT W40 (24.) 39:00,8/71. 38:42,5 7:44 3 NW 12:49,8 13:01,4 12:51,3 

72. 338 Dinstl Hanna Unterthern '02 W AUT U18 (13.) 40:18,5/72. 40:02,4 8:00 3 11:43,9 14:10,3 14:08,2 

73. 369 Putz Natascha Maria Anzbach '97 W AUT AKW (8.) 41:20,7/73. 41:08,7 8:13 3 12:13,5 15:33,5 13:21,7 

74. 371 Toifl Christine Niederleis '61 W AUT W50 (11.) 42:30,8/74. 42:13,0 8:26 3 NW 13:47,4 14:06,0 14:19,6 

75. 395 Koller Karin SC Neustift im Felde '71 W AUT W40 (25.) 42:45,3/75. 42:28,8 8:29 3 NW 13:59,4 14:08,9 14:20,5 

76. 475 Bretträger Margarete SC Neustift im Felde '53 W AUT W60 (4.) 43:33,0/77. 43:15,1 8:39 3 NW 14:14,3 14:32,1 14:28,7 

77. 366 Hödl Sabine SC Neustift im Felde '80 W AUT W30 (14.) 43:30,4/76. 43:15,5 8:39 3 Smoveys 14:13,0 14:32,0 14:30,5 

78. 367 Putz Ingrid Maria Anzbach '66 W AUT W50 (12.) 47:39,9/78. 47:26,9 9:29 3 15:05,8 16:17,2 16:03,9 

DNS. 308 Heindl Stefanie 2000 Zissersdord '98 W AUT AKW () 0

DNS. 325 Wiehart Isabel 2003 Wollmannsberg '00 W AUT U20 () 0

DNS. 317 Reiterer Andrea 2732 Würflach '67 W AUT W50 () 0 NW

DNS. 394 Eckl Steffi 2100 Leobendorf '88 W AUT W30 () 0
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Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Klassenliste (155/159) Auswertung: 12:02 Uhr    01.05.2019

Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

U18 - Jugend männlich     (Jg. 2002 - 2019)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 406 Tüchler Kevin 3430 Tulln an der Donau '03 M AUT U18 (1.) 19:43,3/6. 19:41,0 3:56 3 6:27,5 6:44,8 6:28,7 

2. 438 Jakobi Philipp KA-Tri Sport '08 M AUT U18 (2.) 23:54,3/25. 23:49,3 4:45 3 7:26,8 8:15,9 8:06,6 

3. 433 Wammerl David SV Sierndorf '06 M AUT U18 (3.) 24:53,7/36. 24:46,9 4:57 3 8:01,3 8:41,8 8:03,8 

4. 390 Zwieb Alexander VS Harmannsdorf '08 M AUT U18 (4.) 25:19,8/38. 25:15,0 5:03 3 7:58,8 8:51,3 8:24,9 

5. 445 Artner Sebastian SV Stetteldorf '09 M AUT U18 (5.) 25:46,4/41. 25:39,1 5:07 3 8:30,8 8:53,6 8:14,7 

6. 425 Gollner David SV Sierndorf '08 M AUT U18 (6.) 25:55,3/44. 25:45,8 5:09 3 8:18,0 8:44,7 8:43,1 

7. 448 Strohmayr Dorian '07 M AUT U18 (7.) 26:39,3/48. 26:29,7 5:17 3 8:26,5 8:57,3 9:05,9 

8. 339 Schmid Raphael Ronald Lauftreff Hollabrunn '03 M AUT U18 (8.) 27:30,1/53. 27:24,4 5:28 3 8:23,2 9:24,5 9:36,7 

9. 377 Mayer Valentin 2011 Höbersdorf '09 M AUT U18 (9.) 27:36,9/56. 27:27,1 5:29 3 9:06,0 9:07,8 9:13,3 

10. 426 Gollner Tobias SV Sierndorf '08 M AUT U18 (10.) 31:53,4/70. 31:44,1 6:20 3 9:47,8 10:44,4 11:11,9 

U18 - Jugend weiblich     (Jg. 2002 - 2019)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 397 Neuhold Lina Schulsportklub Klosterneuburg '04 W AUT U18 (1.) 22:15,1/4. 22:11,6 4:26 3 6:51,3 7:41,6 7:38,7 

2. 365 Doblinger Sarah SC Neustift im Felde '07 W AUT U18 (2.) 24:31,6/8. 24:29,0 4:53 3 7:44,1 8:38,2 8:06,7 

3. 429 Pfeifer Johanna UHC Hollabrunn '05 W AUT U18 (3.) 24:38,3/9. 24:34,4 4:54 3 7:34,6 7:50,4 9:09,4 

4. 340 Srb Sophie SC Neustift im Felde '09 W AUT U18 (4.) 24:55,4/12. 24:51,2 4:58 3 8:00,1 8:33,7 8:17,4 

5. 435 Herbst Ella Talibi '07 W AUT U18 (5.) 26:27,2/24. 26:13,1 5:14 3 9:06,7 8:54,0 8:12,4 

6. 446 Strohmayer Anika 2011 Sierndorf '06 W AUT U18 (6.) 28:36,9/39. 28:24,9 5:41 3 8:59,6 9:44,3 9:41,0 

7. 465 Eller Bianca SC Neustift im Felde '03 W AUT U18 (7.) 28:36,2/38. 28:33,0 5:42 3 8:16,3 10:06,8 10:09,9 

8. 423 Rottmann Lisa-Marie ASKÖ '05 W AUT U18 (8.) 28:53,4/43. 28:39,0 5:43 3 9:24,3 9:35,1 9:39,6 

9. 326 Waltner Elina-Katharina Team Pfingstwiese '06 W AUT U18 (9.) 30:48,1/52. 30:35,9 6:07 3 9:29,8 10:30,4 10:35,7 

10. 380 Halbwirt Charlotte Senning '06 W AUT U18 (10.) 31:11,4/53. 31:06,3 6:13 3 9:23,0 10:49,4 10:53,9 

11. 469 Lisy Marlene Talibi '07 W AUT U18 (11.) 32:23,2/57. 32:09,8 6:26 3 10:21,2 11:17,9 10:30,7 

12. 462 Stemberger Aurora 2000 Stockerau '06 W AUT U18 (12.) 35:34,6/64. 35:23,7 7:04 3 11:16,2 11:52,6 12:14,9 

13. 338 Dinstl Hanna Unterthern '02 W AUT U18 (13.) 40:18,5/72. 40:02,4 8:00 3 11:43,9 14:10,3 14:08,2 

U20 - Junioren weiblich     (Jg. 2000 - 2001)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 345 Jany Samantha SVS-Leichtathletik '01 W AUT U20 (1.) 21:33,2/2. 21:31,8 4:18 3 7:03,4 7:21,1 7:07,3 

2. 373 Janner Julia LAC Harlekin '01 W AUT U20 (2.) 28:11,2/32. 28:02,8 5:36 3 9:26,1 9:23,6 9:13,1 

DNS. 325 Wiehart Isabel 2003 Wollmannsberg '00 W AUT U20 () 0
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Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

Allgemeine Klasse männlich     (Jg. 1990 - 1999)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 327 Maurer Engelbert FF-Mittelberg '96 M AUT AKM (1.) 21:50,0/17. 21:47,7 4:21 3 6:50,8 7:27,2 7:29,7 

2. 330 Pangratz Stefan Imkerei Gruscher '91 M AUT AKM (2.) 24:40,9/35. 24:34,5 4:54 3 7:53,6 8:24,9 8:16,0 

3. 472 Kratzer Lukas 1220 Wien '97 M AUT AKM (3.) 26:33,1/46. 26:27,2 5:17 3 7:54,6 9:10,0 9:22,6 

4. 370 Görlich Daniel Maria Anzbach '95 M AUT AKM (4.) 27:30,4/54. 27:20,1 5:28 3 8:44,8 9:27,3 9:08,0 

5. 344 Weinzerl Florian (^_^); '98 M AUT AKM (5.) 29:26,2/63. 29:17,2 5:51 3 9:49,4 10:00,4 9:27,4 

Allgemeine Klasse weiblich     (Jg. 1990 - 1999)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 303 Schmid Monika Schau ma mal '90 W AUT AKW (1.) 26:06,2/20. 26:01,5 5:12 3 8:30,1 8:45,4 8:46,0 

2. 392 Rahm Nicole 3702 Oberrußbach '99 W AUT AKW (2.) 26:47,4/25. 26:34,2 5:18 3 8:59,2 8:48,6 8:46,4 

3. 321 Kreuzmann Michelle 2003 Leitzersdorf '93 W AUT AKW (3.) 27:36,8/29. 27:25,6 5:29 3 9:07,3 9:19,9 8:58,4 

4. 322 Bayer Kathrin 2003 Leitzersdorf '93 W AUT AKW (4.) 28:33,0/35. 28:20,7 5:40 3 9:11,9 9:33,8 9:35,0 

5. 382 Stroh Jacqueline KUS ÖBV Pro Team '98 W AUT AKW (5.) 28:39,9/41. 28:34,0 5:42 3 9:02,0 9:52,3 9:39,7 

6. 400 Mehofer Stefanie LC Braunsdorf '91 W AUT AKW (6.) 29:36,0/46. 29:20,0 5:52 3 9:31,4 10:12,1 9:36,5 

7. 324 Dostal Vanessa 2003 Wollmannsberg '97 W AUT AKW (7.) 36:07,8/66. 35:58,8 7:11 3 10:01,8 12:20,0 13:37,0 

8. 369 Putz Natascha Maria Anzbach '97 W AUT AKW (8.) 41:20,7/73. 41:08,7 8:13 3 12:13,5 15:33,5 13:21,7 

DNS. 308 Heindl Stefanie 2000 Zissersdord '98 W AUT AKW () 0

Männlich 30     (Jg. 1980 - 1989)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 402 Hatzak Fabian ASV Tria Stockerau/LAC Harlekin '88 M AUT M30 (1.) 18:15,2/2. 18:13,9 3:38 3 5:54,1 6:08,8 6:11,0 

2. 451 Hable Daniel LC Werbeprofi '88 M AUT M30 (2.) 18:21,6/3. 18:20,1 3:40 3 5:54,7 6:10,2 6:15,2 

3. 393 Grössinger Alexander ASV Tria Stockerau '83 M AUT M30 (3.) 20:05,2/8. 20:03,6 4:00 3 6:22,4 6:52,4 6:48,8 

4. 437 Bartl Michael Absdorf on the Run '83 M AUT M30 (4.) 20:40,8/13. 20:35,9 4:07 3 6:36,8 6:58,6 7:00,5 

5. 335 Kirschner Andreas SC Zwickl Zwettl '80 M AUT M30 (5.) 21:28,5/16. 21:26,0 4:17 3 6:42,5 7:15,7 7:27,8 

6. 349 Dworak Marc 2100 Leobendorf '82 M AUT M30 (6.) 22:00,0/18. 21:55,9 4:23 3 7:15,2 7:18,7 7:22,0 

7. 355 Huber Andreas ASV Tria Stockerau '80 M AUT M30 (7.) 23:47,5/24. 23:43,1 4:44 3 7:53,6 7:58,1 7:51,4 

8. 305 Bauer-Mitterlehner Herbert Tennis Club Sierndorf '80 M AUT M30 (8.) 24:12,6/29. 24:06,5 4:49 3 8:06,2 7:41,4 8:18,9 

Weiblich 30     (Jg. 1980 - 1989)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 348 Dworak Andrea 2100 Leobendorf '84 W AUT W30 (1.) 21:56,4/3. 21:53,2 4:22 3 7:05,4 7:28,5 7:19,3 

2. 388 Schaupp Herta SC Neustift im Felde '85 W AUT W30 (2.) 22:15,1/4. 22:11,2 4:26 3 7:10,0 7:31,1 7:30,1 

3. 333 Fleck Christine Sierndorf '82 W AUT W30 (3.) 24:51,4/11. 24:48,9 4:57 3 7:43,2 8:40,0 8:25,7 

4. 356 Huber Sabine 2011 Sierndorf '81 W AUT W30 (4.) 26:11,3/21. 26:03,0 5:12 3 8:30,8 8:47,6 8:44,6 

5. 304 Leitner Babsi Schau ma mal '80 W AUT W30 (5.) 26:15,2/22. 26:10,1 5:14 3 8:28,8 9:00,7 8:40,6 
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Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

6. 444 Artner Sascha '82 W AUT W30 (6.) 26:53,1/26. 26:45,5 5:21 3 8:35,1 9:00,3 9:10,1 

7. 387 Reiberger Ursula SC Neustift im Felde '85 W AUT W30 (7.) 28:28,4/34. 28:22,2 5:40 3 9:07,1 9:35,5 9:39,6 

8. 455 Tesak Verena 2000 Stockerau '80 W AUT W30 (8.) 28:37,6/40. 28:31,7 5:42 3 9:18,0 9:47,3 9:26,4 

9. 427 Ehn Maria '85 W AUT W30 (9.) 28:50,1/42. 28:43,5 5:44 3 9:19,5 9:44,9 9:39,1 

10. 336 Hahn Maria 3704 Grosswetzdorf '88 W AUT W30 (10.) 28:57,8/44. 28:49,8 5:46 3 9:34,3 9:54,8 9:20,7 

11. 375 Hlavacek Michaela 3462 Absdorf '88 W AUT W30 (11.) 29:06,9/45. 28:56,1 5:47 3 9:43,7 9:42,4 9:30,0 

12. 310 Greil Cornelia 2011 Sierndorf '83 W AUT W30 (12.) 32:43,3/60. 32:35,2 6:31 3 10:00,4 11:12,2 11:22,6 

13. 372 Wieser Manuela Niederleis '87 W AUT W30 (13.) 33:27,5/62. 33:16,0 6:39 3 10:23,0 11:23,0 11:30,0 

14. 366 Hödl Sabine SC Neustift im Felde '80 W AUT W30 (14.) 43:30,4/76. 43:15,5 8:39 3 Smoveys 14:13,0 14:32,0 14:30,5 

DNS. 394 Eckl Steffi 2100 Leobendorf '88 W AUT W30 () 0

Männlich 40     (Jg. 1970 - 1979)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 359 Bichl Alexander Raiffeisenbank Zwettl '79 M AUT M40 (1.) 17:53,0/1. 17:51,0 3:34 3 5:53,2 6:08,4 5:49,4 

2. 362 Pfaffl Gerald RC Dreilala Münichsthal '72 M AUT M40 (2.) 19:07,0/4. 19:04,0 3:48 3 5:54,2 6:29,4 6:40,4 

3. 361 Heinzl Rainer LC Profis '72 M AUT M40 (3.) 19:15,0/5. 19:12,9 3:50 3 6:11,3 6:31,9 6:29,7 

4. 389 Zwieb Thomas Kleinrötz '74 M AUT M40 (4.) 19:50,7/7. 19:46,9 3:57 3 6:13,6 6:41,9 6:51,4 

5. 331 Weidlich Richard LAC Harlekin '70 M AUT M40 (5.) 20:09,4/10. 20:05,6 4:01 3 6:36,7 6:49,3 6:39,6 

6. 471 Schiessling Reinhard Lauftreff Hollabrunn '75 M AUT M40 (6.) 20:08,5/9. 20:06,2 4:01 3 6:29,2 6:48,8 6:48,2 

7. 358 Härtel Albert 1190 Wien '76 M AUT M40 (7.) 20:17,5/11. 20:13,4 4:02 3 6:36,5 6:49,0 6:47,9 

8. 319 Inführ Dietmar Stockerau '70 M AUT M40 (8.) 21:02,6/15. 20:59,8 4:12 3 6:47,8 7:01,4 7:10,6 

9. 473 Zapletal Udo 2011 Sierndorf '74 M AUT M40 (9.) 22:09,2/19. 22:02,6 4:24 3 7:07,5 7:25,6 7:29,5 

10. 396 Weidemann Manfred SC Neustift im Felde '76 M AUT M40 (10.) 22:46,0/22. 22:42,3 4:32 3 7:11,3 7:45,2 7:45,8 

11. 398 Neuhold Thomas 3430 Tulln '76 M AUT M40 (11.) 24:08,4/27. 24:04,2 4:48 3 7:29,3 8:19,3 8:15,6 

12. 374 Lahner Walter 2111 Kleinrötz '79 M AUT M40 (12.) 24:14,1/30. 24:11,1 4:50 3 7:44,7 8:12,5 8:13,9 

13. 329 Kisser Harald Lauftreff Hollabrunn '72 M AUT M40 (13.) 25:17,6/37. 25:08,3 5:01 3 8:16,0 8:22,2 8:30,1 

14. 428 Either Mario SC Neustift im Felde '78 M AUT M40 (14.) 25:23,8/39. 25:18,1 5:03 3 7:59,3 8:30,3 8:48,5 

15. 334 Florian Thomas 2011 Sierndorf '79 M AUT M40 (15.) 25:34,8/40. 25:25,2 5:05 3 8:20,4 8:35,7 8:29,1 

16. 430 Buric Martin 2000 Stockerau '73 M AUT M40 (16.) 26:37,2/47. 26:32,3 5:18 3 8:07,3 9:02,9 9:22,1 

17. 424 Rottmann Thomas ASKÖ '74 M AUT M40 (17.) 28:53,3/59. 28:39,2 5:43 3 9:24,7 9:34,5 9:40,0 

18. 307 Heindl Gerald 2000 Zissersdord '72 M AUT M40 (18.) 29:15,2/61. 29:04,0 5:48 3 9:27,6 9:43,8 9:52,6 

19. 442 Gangl Gerhard 2011 Sierndorf '77 M AUT M40 (19.) 30:30,3/66. 30:20,2 6:04 3 9:33,3 10:07,2 10:39,7 

20. 360 Auer Reinhard Kinderhospiz Netz '77 M AUT M40 (20.) 32:37,2/72. 32:25,3 6:29 3 10:16,3 10:51,9 11:17,1 

21. 452 Palz Harald 2000 Stockerau '71 M AUT M40 (21.) 36:37,9/76. 36:11,0 7:14 3 NW 11:57,7 11:44,3 12:29,0 

22. 309 Marschner Martin Tulln '70 M AUT M40 (22.) 41:27,2/77. 41:05,7 8:13 3 NW 13:17,6 13:44,1 14:04,0 

Weiblich 40     (Jg. 1970 - 1979)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 443 Miedl Anita lauffrau.at '78 W AUT W40 (1.) 21:20,0/1. 21:17,1 4:15 3 6:51,5 7:10,4 7:15,2 
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Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

2. 379 Arocker Andrea Lauftreff Hollabrunn '70 W AUT W40 (2.) 23:02,6/6. 22:58,8 4:35 3 7:20,3 7:50,0 7:48,5 

3. 460 Hogl Birgit Lauftreff Hollabrunn '75 W AUT W40 (3.) 24:19,0/7. 24:13,3 4:50 3 7:49,9 8:12,9 8:10,5 

4. 314 Jakobi Michaela KA-TriSports '74 W AUT W40 (4.) 25:00,6/13. 24:55,2 4:59 3 7:57,3 8:31,7 8:26,2 

5. 346 Bauer-Usnik Sabine BI Services '75 W AUT W40 (5.) 25:55,2/18. 25:44,6 5:08 3 8:33,4 8:43,3 8:27,9 

6. 449 Höfle Birgit 2000 Stockerau '76 W AUT W40 (6.) 25:57,9/19. 25:47,4 5:09 3 8:27,0 8:47,0 8:33,4 

7. 453 Fehringer Irmgard 2000 Stockerau '73 W AUT W40 (7.) 27:04,7/27. 26:51,4 5:22 3 9:00,7 8:54,1 8:56,6 

8. 391 Rahm Silvia 3702 Oberrußbach '70 W AUT W40 (8.) 27:20,6/28. 27:07,9 5:25 3 9:01,7 8:53,7 9:12,5 

9. 454 Pfeiffer Sandra 3430 Tulln '73 W AUT W40 (9.) 27:53,2/30. 27:45,8 5:33 3 8:32,9 9:28,9 9:44,0 

10. 357 Härtel Marion 1190 Wien '75 W AUT W40 (10.) 28:20,4/33. 28:10,4 5:38 3 9:12,2 9:28,5 9:29,7 

11. 439 Skof Martina 2000 Stockerau '73 W AUT W40 (11.) 28:34,1/37. 28:22,5 5:40 3 9:21,7 9:31,6 9:29,2 

12. 405 Brechelmacher Petra Lauftreff Hollabrunn '71 W AUT W40 (12.) 28:33,4/36. 28:24,6 5:40 3 9:30,6 9:34,8 9:19,2 

13. 313 Schörg Gabriele 2011 Sierndorf '73 W AUT W40 (13.) 29:47,0/48. 29:38,6 5:55 3 9:42,8 10:01,6 9:54,2 

14. 318 Wohlmuth Deny SV Stetteldorf '79 W AUT W40 (14.) 30:19,0/50. 30:19,0 6:03 3 9:59,0 10:03,2 10:16,8 

15. 354 Damböck-Lehr Sandra Justizsportverein Göllersdorf '72 W AUT W40 (15.) 30:33,1/51. 30:22,3 6:04 3 9:48,1 10:12,9 10:21,3 

16. 337 Dinstl Karin Unterthern '74 W AUT W40 (16.) 31:37,2/54. 31:21,7 6:16 3 10:31,2 10:23,4 10:27,1 

17. 432 Wammerl Martina 2011 Sierndorf '73 W AUT W40 (17.) 31:46,2/55. 31:38,0 6:19 3 9:55,5 10:50,9 10:51,6 

18. 434 Schindl Tanja Talibi '78 W AUT W40 (18.) 32:07,7/56. 31:53,2 6:22 3 10:19,3 10:55,6 10:38,3 

19. 468 Wiedermann Lisi Talibi '72 W AUT W40 (19.) 32:24,5/59. 32:10,3 6:26 3 10:19,5 11:18,2 10:32,6 

20. 447 Strohmayr Birgit Talibi '78 W AUT W40 (20.) 32:23,8/58. 32:13,8 6:26 3 9:47,3 10:53,3 11:33,2 

21. 353 Sailer Sandra Stockerau '76 W AUT W40 (21.) 33:43,7/63. 33:26,8 6:41 3 10:29,8 11:30,0 11:27,0 

22. 461 Stemberger Sanna 2000 Stockerau '71 W AUT W40 (22.) 35:43,6/65. 35:33,3 7:06 3 11:17,1 11:52,5 12:23,7 

23. 458 Glaser Silvija ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. '77 W AUT W40 (23.) 38:19,9/70. 38:02,2 7:36 3 NW 12:49,6 12:43,7 12:28,9 

24. 431 Buric-Brünnner Barbara 2000 Stockerau '72 W AUT W40 (24.) 39:00,8/71. 38:42,5 7:44 3 NW 12:49,8 13:01,4 12:51,3 

25. 395 Koller Karin SC Neustift im Felde '71 W AUT W40 (25.) 42:45,3/75. 42:28,8 8:29 3 NW 13:59,4 14:08,9 14:20,5 

Männlich 50     (Jg. 1960 - 1969)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 476 Bader Franz AGRANA Zucker '63 M AUT M50 (1.) 20:35,1/12. 20:33,5 4:06 3 6:36,9 7:01,1 6:55,5 

2. 364 Stumpf Martin FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team '69 M AUT M50 (2.) 21:02,2/14. 20:57,4 4:11 3 6:57,1 7:01,4 6:58,9 

3. 301 Leszcsuk Wolfgang Lauftreff Hollabrunn '60 M AUT M50 (3.) 22:27,2/20. 22:25,0 4:29 3 7:17,1 7:35,9 7:32,0 

4. 350 Mach Norbert Senning '67 M AUT M50 (4.) 23:22,0/23. 23:17,4 4:39 3 7:12,1 8:14,4 7:50,9 

5. 315 Kolbe Thomas 3701 Großweikersdorf '66 M DEU M50 (5.) 24:10,6/28. 24:06,7 4:49 3 7:38,1 8:17,0 8:11,6 

6. 332 Floh Johann Tulln '63 M AUT M50 (6.) 24:17,1/32. 24:10,9 4:50 3 7:52,1 8:08,6 8:10,2 

7. 401 Aubrunner Gerhard 2011 Obermallebern '66 M AUT M50 (7.) 24:17,8/33. 24:11,0 4:50 3 8:09,2 8:18,2 7:43,6 

8. 381 Pfister-Kraxner Karl 2011 Sierndorf '67 M AUT M50 (8.) 24:15,2/31. 24:12,8 4:50 3 7:20,3 8:22,7 8:29,8 

9. 384 Rosenthal Alois Chipmunks '66 M AUT M50 (9.) 26:14,9/45. 26:10,0 5:14 3 8:34,6 8:55,6 8:39,8 

10. 450 Hable Johann '62 M AUT M50 (10.) 26:55,2/50. 26:47,8 5:21 3 8:38,1 9:14,5 8:55,2 

11. 376 Mayer Peter 2011 Höbersdorf '67 M AUT M50 (11.) 26:58,3/51. 26:49,1 5:21 3 8:47,7 9:08,4 8:53,0 

12. 467 Steurer Helmut 3483 Wagram/W '64 M AUT M50 (12.) 27:14,2/52. 27:02,4 5:24 3 9:22,3 8:57,6 8:42,5 
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Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

13. 312 Sedlmeier Josef Team Anton Schwarzgasse '60 M AUT M50 (13.) 28:26,0/57. 28:18,8 5:39 3 9:03,9 9:36,9 9:38,0 

14. 440 Passecker Karl TV Stetteldorf '61 M AUT M50 (14.) 28:35,9/58. 28:22,0 5:40 3 9:27,6 9:29,2 9:25,2 

15. 368 Putz Franz Maria Anzbach '64 M AUT M50 (15.) 29:04,5/60. 28:50,7 5:46 3 9:22,1 9:42,4 9:46,2 

16. 316 Reiterer Peter 2732 Würflach '60 M AUT M50 (16.) 29:18,1/62. 29:04,0 5:48 3 9:13,6 9:44,2 10:06,2 

17. 320 Ondratschek Andreas Sonnberg '63 M AUT M50 (17.) 29:53,5/64. 29:41,1 5:56 3 9:44,3 9:58,3 9:58,5 

18. 352 Winkler Josef Lauftreff Hollabrunn '61 M AUT M50 (18.) 30:03,3/65. 29:53,2 5:58 3 9:48,0 10:05,0 10:00,2 

19. 302 Huber Alois Schiltern '66 M AUT M50 (19.) 31:20,8/68. 31:09,2 6:13 3 9:44,3 10:43,2 10:41,7 

20. 456 Födinger Johann Elektrotechnik Födinger Theiss '61 M AUT M50 (20.) 32:00,2/71. 31:18,3 6:15 3 NW 10:07,2 10:17,7 10:53,4 

21. 323 Novosel Mario TuS Feldbach '63 M AUT M50 (21.) 35:56,3/74. 35:21,6 7:04 3 NW 11:39,8 11:51,5 11:50,3 

22. 464 Schachinger Paul Gars am Kamp '62 M AUT M50 (22.) 35:56,6/75. 35:27,7 7:05 3 NW 11:47,2 11:45,2 11:55,3 

Weiblich 50     (Jg. 1960 - 1969)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 363 Holzer Eva Lauftreff Grafenegg '60 W AUT W50 (1.) 24:42,5/10. 24:39,6 4:55 3 7:45,8 8:21,3 8:32,5 

2. 459 Dersch Karin LAC Harlekin '67 W AUT W50 (2.) 25:34,3/14. 25:29,3 5:05 3 7:59,5 8:43,3 8:46,5 

3. 378 Hauser Heidemarie Lauftreff Hollabrunn '69 W AUT W50 (3.) 25:45,8/15. 25:37,0 5:07 3 8:20,3 8:49,9 8:26,8 

4. 328 Tröthann Eva Lauftreff Hollabrunn '66 W AUT W50 (4.) 25:48,2/16. 25:39,3 5:07 3 8:18,3 8:42,8 8:38,2 

5. 385 Grafenauer Bettina Chipmunks '63 W AUT W50 (5.) 25:51,6/17. 25:43,8 5:08 3 8:31,1 8:43,6 8:29,1 

6. 441 Brack Elfriede 3564 Plank '69 W AUT W50 (6.) 26:16,9/23. 26:10,1 5:14 3 8:37,5 8:49,3 8:43,3 

7. 343 Crnekovic Hele (^_^); '67 W AUT W50 (7.) 28:06,7/31. 27:57,2 5:35 3 9:05,2 9:20,8 9:31,2 

8. 383 Stroh Susanne KUS ÖBV Pro Team '68 W AUT W50 (8.) 29:43,7/47. 29:38,3 5:55 3 9:30,0 10:10,8 9:57,5 

9. 311 Sedlmeier Anna Team Anton Schwarzgasse '65 W AUT W50 (9.) 29:47,9/49. 29:40,8 5:56 3 9:54,1 9:58,0 9:48,7 

10. 347 Thinel Hermine 2000 Stockerau '67 W AUT W50 (10.) 38:16,6/69. 37:58,7 7:35 3 NW 12:51,6 12:37,9 12:29,2 

11. 371 Toifl Christine Niederleis '61 W AUT W50 (11.) 42:30,8/74. 42:13,0 8:26 3 NW 13:47,4 14:06,0 14:19,6 

12. 367 Putz Ingrid Maria Anzbach '66 W AUT W50 (12.) 47:39,9/78. 47:26,9 9:29 3 15:05,8 16:17,2 16:03,9 

DNS. 317 Reiterer Andrea 2732 Würflach '67 W AUT W50 () 0 NW

Männlich 60     (Jg. 1950 - 1959)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 351 Blaim Josef LC Asparn '59 M AUT M60 (1.) 22:39,6/21. 22:36,5 4:31 3 7:20,5 7:36,6 7:39,4 

2. 386 Riepl Gerhard Stockerau '57 M AUT M60 (2.) 23:58,8/26. 23:50,4 4:46 3 7:57,1 8:08,7 7:44,6 

3. 399 Mehofer Gottfried LC Braunsdorf '58 M AUT M60 (3.) 24:40,1/34. 24:32,5 4:54 3 7:56,1 8:19,0 8:17,4 

4. 306 Schneider Manfred LC UOG Langenlebarn '58 M AUT M60 (4.) 25:46,4/41. 25:39,1 5:07 3 8:23,4 8:46,6 8:29,1 

5. 457 Schodl Walter LAC Harlekin '58 M AUT M60 (5.) 25:49,3/43. 25:42,8 5:08 3 8:07,1 8:49,0 8:46,7 

6. 466 Binder Kurt Cricket Wien '57 M AUT M60 (6.) 27:36,0/55. 27:23,2 5:28 3 9:23,9 9:09,7 8:49,6 

7. 403 Zehetmayer Franz Cricket Wien '53 M AUT M60 (7.) 31:31,2/69. 31:19,2 6:15 3 10:15,0 10:51,0 10:13,2 

8. 470 Klein Leopold LTU-Waidhofen '54 M AUT M60 (8.) 33:52,3/73. 33:27,7 6:41 3 NW 10:28,9 11:23,5 11:35,3 
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Familienlauf  5km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

Weiblich 60     (Jg. 1950 - 1959)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 463 Roudny Johanna 3701 Gr. Wiesendorf '58 W AUT W60 (1.) 33:05,4/61. 32:52,3 6:34 3 10:16,7 11:08,8 11:26,8 

2. 436 Schwantzer Monika TLZ Donnerskirchen '55 W AUT W60 (2.) 37:36,6/67. 37:11,5 7:26 3 NW 12:05,3 12:28,7 12:37,5 

3. 404 Kotzinger Margarete Lauftreff Hollabrunn '59 W AUT W60 (3.) 37:49,5/68. 37:35,8 7:31 3 11:34,4 13:15,2 12:46,2 

4. 475 Bretträger Margarete SC Neustift im Felde '53 W AUT W60 (4.) 43:33,0/77. 43:15,1 8:39 3 NW 14:14,3 14:32,1 14:28,7 

Männlich 70 u. reifer     (Jg. 1920 - 1949)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3

1. 342 Lukas Alfred LC Strasshof '45 M AUT M70+ (1.) 26:51,7/49. 26:46,8 5:21 3 8:48,5 9:02,2 8:56,1 

2. 474 Schiefer Karl 3463 Eggendorf '48 M AUT M70+ (2.) 30:33,4/67. 30:27,0 6:05 3 9:29,2 10:11,2 10:46,6 
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Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Einlaufliste (80/86) Auswertung: 11:12 Uhr    01.05.2019

Hauptlauf  10km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

männlich
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 2 Gintenstorfer Philipp ULC Sparkasse Langenlois '90 M AUT AKM (1.) 35:43,1/1. 35:41,9 3:34 6 6:05,7 6:02,4 5:57,3 5:54,5 6:01,6 5:40,4 

2. 68 Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. '68 M AUT M50 (1.) 35:50,0/2. 35:48,5 3:34 6 6:06,0 6:02,0 5:57,6 5:54,2 6:01,7 5:47,0 

3. 82 Müllner Helmut Tri-Team Musketiere '77 M AUT M40 (1.) 38:04,5/3. 38:03,1 3:48 6 6:12,6 6:19,0 6:23,8 6:27,6 6:23,9 6:16,2 

4. 49 Striok Martin Wolko Runners '79 M AUT M40 (2.) 38:23,4/4. 38:21,2 3:50 6 6:22,1 6:20,4 6:22,1 6:28,9 6:33,0 6:14,7 

5. 50 Siederer Karl SV Stetteldorf '70 M AUT M40 (3.) 38:30,7/6. 38:27,5 3:50 6 6:20,7 6:20,9 6:22,0 6:28,5 6:33,2 6:22,2 

6. 29 Tichy Tobias TSV Feldafing '96 M DEU AKM (2.) 38:30,5/5. 38:28,1 3:50 6 6:22,3 6:26,2 6:31,2 6:28,6 6:26,7 6:13,1 

7. 8 Gabriel Markus 2002 Großmugl '70 M AUT M40 (4.) 39:08,1/7. 39:06,8 3:54 6 6:21,5 6:27,2 6:32,3 6:38,9 6:39,3 6:27,6 

8. 41 Toifl Jürgen Niederleis '87 M AUT M30 (1.) 40:46,9/8. 40:44,9 4:04 6 6:21,4 6:36,0 6:48,8 6:56,6 7:05,5 6:56,6 

9. 18 Bauer Franz LTU Waidhofen/Th '67 M AUT M50 (2.) 41:03,1/9. 41:01,4 4:06 6 6:28,1 6:37,7 6:51,3 6:55,3 7:05,1 7:03,9 

10. 80 Aviles Gonzales Rey David SK Wullersdorf '02 M AUT U20 (1.) 41:30,3/10. 41:27,5 4:08 6 6:38,1 6:37,2 6:44,8 6:38,6 7:33,5 7:15,3 

11. 78 Haitzer Matthias team vegan.at '91 M AUT AKM (3.) 41:54,1/11. 41:52,4 4:11 6 6:29,8 6:49,9 7:02,8 7:06,0 7:17,5 7:06,4 

12. 76 Huemer Christian 1140 Wien '59 M AUT M60 (1.) 42:06,6/12. 42:03,0 4:12 6 6:57,1 7:03,1 7:05,0 7:05,0 7:04,1 6:48,7 

13. 57 Filler Josef LTU Waidhofen/Thaya '60 M AUT M50 (3.) 42:29,4/13. 42:26,4 4:14 6 6:44,7 6:57,0 7:01,6 7:07,1 7:15,1 7:20,9 

14. 70 Hipp Christian SV Lurs Maissau '69 M AUT M50 (4.) 42:58,1/15. 42:54,3 4:17 6 6:55,5 7:06,8 7:14,7 7:18,8 7:16,4 7:02,1 

15. 62 Bauer Josef SC Neustift im Felde '76 M AUT M40 (5.) 42:57,7/14. 42:55,9 4:17 6 6:46,5 7:02,0 7:16,2 7:21,3 7:25,2 7:04,7 

16. 63 Stemberger Andreas Jubilados Diabolico '71 M AUT M40 (6.) 43:26,3/16. 43:24,3 4:20 6 6:54,3 7:10,4 7:21,7 7:30,9 7:23,0 7:04,0 

17. 39 Petters Lorenz Die Laufburschen '72 M AUT M40 (7.) 43:57,4/17. 43:54,5 4:23 6 6:56,7 7:05,6 7:18,3 7:27,8 7:39,9 7:26,2 

18. 5 Mayer Paul 3481 Fels am Wagram '66 M AUT M50 (5.) 45:01,8/18. 44:58,0 4:29 6 7:05,9 7:24,2 7:33,9 7:40,1 7:42,4 7:31,5 

19. 3 Darrer Mathias 2103 Langenzersdorf '78 M AUT M40 (8.) 45:51,1/20. 45:45,2 4:34 6 7:26,6 7:17,6 7:26,9 7:52,8 7:58,1 7:43,2 

20. 48 Moll Dieter Die Laufburschen '71 M AUT M40 (9.) 45:48,9/19. 45:46,5 4:34 6 7:10,1 7:38,2 7:38,4 7:48,9 7:54,9 7:36,0 

21. 66 Bobek Josef TJ Znojmo '49 M AUT M70+ (1.) 46:10,1/21. 46:07,7 4:36 6 7:09,9 7:37,7 7:46,7 7:50,7 7:55,2 7:47,5 

22. 67 Kosnar Bernd '72 M AUT M40 (10.) 46:23,8/22. 46:20,6 4:38 6 7:31,1 7:35,1 7:45,6 7:46,5 7:52,2 7:50,1 

23. 31 Taschner Herbert Team Sportpraxis '59 M AUT M60 (2.) 46:44,7/24. 46:38,6 4:39 6 7:51,3 7:44,0 7:46,2 7:47,8 7:47,6 7:41,7 

24. 34 Loicht Chris 2013 Göllersdorf '82 M AUT M30 (2.) 46:43,5/23. 46:39,4 4:39 6 7:09,5 7:21,7 7:49,0 7:59,9 8:20,1 7:59,2 

25. 32 Sailer Andreas Stockerau '79 M AUT M40 (11.) 46:45,7/25. 46:39,5 4:40 6 7:39,9 7:46,1 7:38,3 7:53,2 8:00,0 7:42,0 

26. 85 Swoboda Christian URC Spk Renner Langenlois '83 M AUT M30 (3.) 46:54,8/26. 46:49,7 4:41 6 7:30,0 7:38,7 7:54,9 7:57,8 7:59,3 7:49,0 

27. 1 Gintenstorfer Bernhard ULC Sparkasse Langenlois '58 M AUT M60 (3.) 47:03,7/27. 46:58,2 4:41 6 7:51,5 7:45,5 7:45,1 7:57,7 7:54,4 7:44,0 

28. 21 Liess Alexander Team Sportpraxis '72 M AUT M40 (12.) 47:08,1/28. 47:03,5 4:42 6 7:42,0 7:45,7 7:52,1 7:55,3 7:54,6 7:53,8 

29. 79 Heidenreich Roland 2020 Hollabrunn '71 M AUT M40 (13.) 47:37,6/29. 47:28,0 4:44 6 7:55,0 7:42,6 7:54,0 8:00,6 8:12,8 7:43,0 

30. 12 Sprung Stephan ULC Horn '72 M AUT M40 (14.) 47:38,8/30. 47:35,4 4:45 6 7:31,2 7:35,2 7:45,2 7:59,9 8:09,6 8:34,3 

31. 33 Heincz Rainer Die Laufburschen '72 M AUT M40 (15.) 47:52,4/31. 47:49,2 4:46 6 7:09,9 7:53,3 8:06,0 8:09,8 8:29,3 8:00,9 
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Hauptlauf  10km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

32. 11 Graf Alexander Lauftreff Hollabrunn '97 M AUT AKM (4.) 47:55,7/32. 47:53,1 4:47 6 7:23,3 7:50,1 8:04,1 8:10,7 8:20,1 8:04,8 

33. 37 Weinelt Peter Team Sportpraxis '66 M AUT M50 (6.) 48:06,8/33. 48:01,6 4:48 6 7:52,7 7:54,2 7:55,1 8:02,1 8:12,0 8:05,5 

34. 77 Repp Karl FSPV Erste Bank '56 M AUT M60 (4.) 48:44,8/34. 48:36,1 4:51 6 7:56,2 7:59,0 8:09,1 8:10,3 8:02,2 8:19,3 

35. 83 Pfundner Hannes '81 M AUT M30 (4.) 48:54,6/35. 48:48,0 4:52 6 7:21,9 7:52,7 8:11,9 8:24,9 8:32,4 8:24,2 

36. 61 Bartl Florian Absdorf on the run '86 M AUT M30 (5.) 49:17,4/36. 49:09,1 4:54 6 8:03,4 8:03,7 8:11,6 8:28,7 8:22,3 7:59,4 

37. 22 Glatz Hans LC Tri Sierndorf '51 M AUT M60 (5.) 49:20,4/38. 49:12,1 4:55 6 7:55,9 7:59,9 8:08,5 8:09,9 8:33,3 8:24,6 

38. 23 Weinzerl Wilfried 1. Laufclub Parndorf '64 M AUT M50 (7.) 49:19,0/37. 49:14,3 4:55 6 7:57,5 8:03,8 8:16,6 8:30,3 8:24,9 8:01,2 

39. 24 Eigner Johannes 1120 Wien '84 M AUT M30 (6.) 49:45,3/39. 49:39,5 4:58 6 7:31,8 8:00,1 8:25,6 8:35,8 8:33,5 8:32,7 

40. 30 Bauer Roland BI Services '75 M AUT M40 (16.) 49:47,3/40. 49:39,6 4:58 6 8:17,8 8:10,2 8:21,1 8:22,2 8:24,2 8:04,1 

41. 38 Doblinger Andreas SC Neustift im Felde '84 M AUT M30 (7.) 50:13,6/41. 50:07,8 5:00 6 7:54,0 8:07,0 8:36,4 8:40,3 8:37,1 8:13,0 

42. 15 Todt Wolfgang 3423 St. Andrä-Wördern '68 M AUT M50 (8.) 50:24,5/42. 50:18,3 5:01 6 8:12,2 8:16,1 8:22,8 8:30,3 8:36,1 8:20,8 

43. 9 Wald Bernhard run2gether '59 M AUT M60 (6.) 50:34,0/43. 50:28,5 5:02 6 7:35,1 8:00,9 8:07,7 8:41,1 9:11,5 8:52,2 

44. 35 Ruzicka Peter FSPV Erste Bank '66 M AUT M50 (9.) 50:49,5/44. 50:46,0 5:04 6 7:57,4 8:17,1 8:33,7 8:40,5 8:48,9 8:28,4 

45. 44 Artner Wolfgang Baumgarten '57 M AUT M60 (7.) 51:05,3/45. 50:58,4 5:05 6 8:14,1 8:24,4 8:31,6 8:42,6 8:41,8 8:23,9 

46. 19 Schartner Stefan ASV 2000 '77 M AUT M40 (17.) 51:29,7/46. 51:21,7 5:08 6 8:08,0 8:12,3 8:27,3 8:49,1 9:06,1 8:38,9 

47. 40 Toifl Helmut Niederleis '57 M AUT M60 (8.) 51:47,5/47. 51:42,6 5:10 6 7:49,6 8:30,7 8:39,5 8:54,0 9:02,8 8:46,0 

48. 20 Hagendorfer Thomas Humpelstilzchen '75 M AUT M40 (18.) 52:08,2/48. 51:59,1 5:11 6 8:25,3 8:44,1 8:52,1 8:57,1 8:37,8 8:22,7 

49. 16 Ulicny Michael AFSÖ '62 M AUT M50 (10.) 53:43,3/49. 53:38,7 5:21 6 8:21,1 8:52,8 8:56,0 9:08,1 9:13,5 9:07,2 

50. 14 Bauer Rudolf 2105 Unterrohrbach '77 M AUT M40 (19.) 54:05,5/50. 54:00,1 5:24 6 8:20,7 8:58,4 9:35,3 9:26,2 9:05,4 8:34,1 

51. 45 Janner Gerhard LAC Harlekin '64 M AUT M50 (11.) 56:35,1/54. 54:26,4 5:26 6 9:25,2 9:24,8 9:14,1 8:53,0 8:56,3 8:33,0 

52. 4 Niederkofler Daniel 2011 Sierndorf '78 M AUT M40 (20.) 54:59,8/51. 54:57,1 5:29 6 7:56,2 8:56,1 9:21,7 9:27,9 9:38,7 9:36,5 

53. 46 Büsch Hannes Die Laufburschen '70 M AUT M40 (21.) 55:13,0/52. 55:08,2 5:30 6 7:52,9 8:54,2 9:19,2 9:33,3 9:46,2 9:42,4 

54. 58 Koller Franz SC Neustift im Felde '69 M AUT M50 (12.) 56:33,0/53. 56:25,8 5:38 6 8:49,6 9:23,9 9:24,7 9:31,8 9:33,9 9:41,9 

55. 71 Ratteneder Josef LAG NÖ Mitte '48 M AUT M70+ (2.) 56:47,2/55. 56:42,9 5:40 6 9:12,4 9:29,8 9:37,8 9:35,1 9:36,4 9:11,4 

56. 86 Schartner Manfred '52 M AUT M60 (9.) 57:09,7/56. 57:00,8 5:42 6 8:54,1 9:15,7 9:44,5 9:46,0 9:51,2 9:29,3 

57. 36 Knoll Friedrich Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei '59 M AUT M60 (10.) 58:22,0/58. 58:13,9 5:49 6 9:22,3 9:42,5 9:49,2 10:02,9 9:50,1 9:26,9 

58. 55 Wagner Richard Hollabrunn '57 M AUT M60 (11.) 58:21,8/57. 58:14,3 5:49 6 9:26,7 9:30,2 9:44,2 10:02,0 10:01,3 9:29,9 

59. 10 Klose Georg 3430 Nitzing '69 M AUT M50 (13.) 59:27,7/59. 59:22,7 5:56 6 9:10,4 9:44,9 10:04,3 10:14,3 10:13,2 9:55,6 

60. 26 Schmid Leopold Lauftreff Hollabrunn '66 M AUT M50 (14.) 1:00:14,4/60. 1:00:07,5 6:00 6 9:21,2 9:33,0 9:52,2 10:27,9 10:30,0 10:23,2 

61. 13 Sprung Raphael 3730 Kühnring '01 M AUT U20 (2.) 1:01:42,0/61. 1:01:35,7 6:09 6 9:24,9 10:15,4 10:46,5 11:06,7 10:23,2 9:39,0 

62. 75 Wimmer Martin 2100 Korneuburg '66 M AUT M50 (15.) 1:06:55,3/62. 1:06:46,6 6:40 6 10:10,8 11:03,2 11:23,0 11:34,8 11:29,7 11:05,1 

63. 81 Jisa Thomas '95 M AUT AKM (5.) 1:08:44,7/63. 1:08:36,7 6:51 6 10:10,4 11:35,8 11:56,9 12:03,0 12:00,8 10:49,8 

DNF. 341 Schuster Erich SC Neustift im Felde '75 M AUT M40 (-) 8:56,6/64. 8:49,3 1 8:49,3 

DNS. 84 Schartner Manfred 1130 Wien '54 M AUT M60 () 0

DNS. 28 Ivanov Vasil 2100 Korneuburg '88 M AUT M30 () 0

DNS. 7 Pirkfellner Manfred Sportpraxis Tulln '57 M AUT M60 () 0

DNS. 6 Kirchner Ernst USC Ruppersthal '66 M AUT M50 () 0

SAIKO sport-timing www.saiko-sport-timing.at Seite: 2/3



Hauptlauf  10km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

weiblich
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 47 Wirgler Sonja LG Wien '75 W AUT W40 (1.) 43:40,0/1. 43:37,4 4:21 6 7:27,9 7:20,3 7:14,8 7:17,0 7:12,6 7:04,8 

2. 72 Arthold Christina 1030 Wien '84 W AUT W30 (1.) 45:50,8/2. 45:47,0 4:34 6 7:10,4 7:29,4 7:43,7 7:49,0 7:51,5 7:43,0 

3. 60 Stangl Regina SC Zwickl Zwettl '74 W AUT W40 (2.) 45:56,9/3. 45:51,5 4:35 6 7:39,2 7:39,9 7:40,9 7:36,8 7:51,3 7:23,4 

4. 51 Siederer Manuela SV Stetteldorf '81 W AUT W30 (2.) 46:00,8/4. 45:56,9 4:35 6 7:30,1 7:35,9 7:38,6 7:45,4 7:47,7 7:39,2 

5. 56 Wagnsonner Iris Nora Racing Team '71 W AUT W40 (3.) 49:01,1/5. 48:53,4 4:53 6 8:01,9 8:17,7 8:03,0 8:16,8 8:19,0 7:55,0 

6. 52 Hochstöger Corinna LT Gmünd '84 W AUT W30 (3.) 49:51,8/6. 49:46,5 4:58 6 7:56,4 8:12,1 8:19,8 8:28,9 8:27,8 8:21,5 

7. 73 Ruf Martina Lauftreff Hollabrunn '64 W AUT W50 (1.) 49:58,4/7. 49:52,3 4:59 6 7:52,7 8:08,4 8:18,4 8:33,3 8:35,9 8:23,6 

8. 17 Bichler Lidiya LTU Waidhofen/Th '65 W AUT W50 (2.) 54:13,4/8. 54:07,8 5:24 6 8:32,2 8:56,8 9:05,6 9:23,2 9:23,1 8:46,9 

9. 54 Schober Sandra X-Sport-Powerteam '77 W AUT W40 (4.) 54:17,3/9. 54:10,1 5:25 6 8:44,9 8:52,1 9:01,0 9:13,4 9:14,9 9:03,8 

10. 74 Prochazka Michaela Lauftreff Hollabrunn '65 W AUT W50 (3.) 54:29,8/10. 54:23,9 5:26 6 9:06,1 9:07,2 9:01,2 9:10,3 9:10,5 8:48,6 

11. 27 Srb Gabriele SC Neustift im Felde '82 W AUT W30 (4.) 56:56,6/15. 54:51,4 5:29 6 8:30,8 9:06,2 9:13,9 9:15,5 9:23,6 9:21,4 

12. 59 Weidemann Marion SC Neustift im Felde '77 W AUT W40 (5.) 55:48,8/11. 55:39,9 5:34 6 8:48,9 9:23,4 9:25,2 9:31,9 9:19,0 9:11,5 

13. 53 Kleibl Karin Stockerau '67 W AUT W50 (4.) 56:19,4/12. 56:10,0 5:37 6 9:02,9 9:07,0 9:03,0 9:35,3 9:43,1 9:38,7 

14. 65 Schmuckenschlager Andrea Lauftreff Hollabrunn '64 W AUT W50 (5.) 56:36,2/13. 56:28,6 5:38 6 9:07,7 9:18,9 9:26,1 9:38,4 9:40,7 9:16,8 

15. 43 Hammerschmid Irene 3441 Baumgarten '68 W AUT W50 (6.) 56:50,3/14. 56:43,8 5:40 6 9:06,9 9:08,8 9:34,5 9:44,2 9:39,4 9:30,0 

16. 25 Schiesser Barbara 1120 Wien '92 W AUT AKW (1.) 58:31,0/16. 58:26,9 5:50 6 8:30,6 9:42,9 10:01,8 10:08,3 10:15,6 9:47,7 

17. 69 Liebhart Marie Luise 2000 Stockerau '58 W AUT W60 (1.) 1:05:00,7/17. 1:04:53,4 6:29 6 9:59,0 10:38,1 10:51,4 11:03,5 11:13,3 11:08,1 

DNS. 42 Toifl Daniela Niederleis '85 W AUT W30 () 0
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Zwölfter 1.Mailauf Sierndorf 1. Mai 2019

Klassenliste (80/86) Auswertung: 11:13 Uhr    01.05.2019

Hauptlauf  10km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

U20 - Junioren männlich     (Jg. 2000 - 2018)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 80 Aviles Gonzales Rey David SK Wullersdorf '02 M AUT U20 (1.) 41:30,3/10. 41:27,5 4:08 6 6:38,1 6:37,2 6:44,8 6:38,6 7:33,5 7:15,3 

2. 13 Sprung Raphael 3730 Kühnring '01 M AUT U20 (2.) 1:01:42,0/61. 1:01:35,7 6:09 6 9:24,9 10:15,4 10:46,5 11:06,7 10:23,2 9:39,0 

Allgemeine Klasse männlich     (Jg. 1990 - 1999)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 2 Gintenstorfer Philipp ULC Sparkasse Langenlois '90 M AUT AKM (1.) 35:43,1/1. 35:41,9 3:34 6 6:05,7 6:02,4 5:57,3 5:54,5 6:01,6 5:40,4 

2. 29 Tichy Tobias TSV Feldafing '96 M DEU AKM (2.) 38:30,5/5. 38:28,1 3:50 6 6:22,3 6:26,2 6:31,2 6:28,6 6:26,7 6:13,1 

3. 78 Haitzer Matthias team vegan.at '91 M AUT AKM (3.) 41:54,1/11. 41:52,4 4:11 6 6:29,8 6:49,9 7:02,8 7:06,0 7:17,5 7:06,4 

4. 11 Graf Alexander Lauftreff Hollabrunn '97 M AUT AKM (4.) 47:55,7/32. 47:53,1 4:47 6 7:23,3 7:50,1 8:04,1 8:10,7 8:20,1 8:04,8 

5. 81 Jisa Thomas '95 M AUT AKM (5.) 1:08:44,7/63. 1:08:36,7 6:51 6 10:10,4 11:35,8 11:56,9 12:03,0 12:00,8 10:49,8 

Allgemeine Klasse weiblich     (Jg. 1990 - 1999)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 25 Schiesser Barbara 1120 Wien '92 W AUT AKW (1.) 58:31,0/16. 58:26,9 5:50 6 8:30,6 9:42,9 10:01,8 10:08,3 10:15,6 9:47,7 

Männlich 30     (Jg. 1980 - 1989)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 41 Toifl Jürgen Niederleis '87 M AUT M30 (1.) 40:46,9/8. 40:44,9 4:04 6 6:21,4 6:36,0 6:48,8 6:56,6 7:05,5 6:56,6 

2. 34 Loicht Chris 2013 Göllersdorf '82 M AUT M30 (2.) 46:43,5/23. 46:39,4 4:39 6 7:09,5 7:21,7 7:49,0 7:59,9 8:20,1 7:59,2 

3. 85 Swoboda Christian URC Spk Renner Langenlois '83 M AUT M30 (3.) 46:54,8/26. 46:49,7 4:41 6 7:30,0 7:38,7 7:54,9 7:57,8 7:59,3 7:49,0 

4. 83 Pfundner Hannes '81 M AUT M30 (4.) 48:54,6/35. 48:48,0 4:52 6 7:21,9 7:52,7 8:11,9 8:24,9 8:32,4 8:24,2 

5. 61 Bartl Florian Absdorf on the run '86 M AUT M30 (5.) 49:17,4/36. 49:09,1 4:54 6 8:03,4 8:03,7 8:11,6 8:28,7 8:22,3 7:59,4 

6. 24 Eigner Johannes 1120 Wien '84 M AUT M30 (6.) 49:45,3/39. 49:39,5 4:58 6 7:31,8 8:00,1 8:25,6 8:35,8 8:33,5 8:32,7 

7. 38 Doblinger Andreas SC Neustift im Felde '84 M AUT M30 (7.) 50:13,6/41. 50:07,8 5:00 6 7:54,0 8:07,0 8:36,4 8:40,3 8:37,1 8:13,0 

DNS. 28 Ivanov Vasil 2100 Korneuburg '88 M AUT M30 () 0

Weiblich 30     (Jg. 1980 - 1989)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 72 Arthold Christina 1030 Wien '84 W AUT W30 (1.) 45:50,8/2. 45:47,0 4:34 6 7:10,4 7:29,4 7:43,7 7:49,0 7:51,5 7:43,0 

2. 51 Siederer Manuela SV Stetteldorf '81 W AUT W30 (2.) 46:00,8/4. 45:56,9 4:35 6 7:30,1 7:35,9 7:38,6 7:45,4 7:47,7 7:39,2 

3. 52 Hochstöger Corinna LT Gmünd '84 W AUT W30 (3.) 49:51,8/6. 49:46,5 4:58 6 7:56,4 8:12,1 8:19,8 8:28,9 8:27,8 8:21,5 

4. 27 Srb Gabriele SC Neustift im Felde '82 W AUT W30 (4.) 56:56,6/15. 54:51,4 5:29 6 8:30,8 9:06,2 9:13,9 9:15,5 9:23,6 9:21,4 
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Hauptlauf  10km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

DNS. 42 Toifl Daniela Niederleis '85 W AUT W30 () 0

Männlich 40     (Jg. 1970 - 1979)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 82 Müllner Helmut Tri-Team Musketiere '77 M AUT M40 (1.) 38:04,5/3. 38:03,1 3:48 6 6:12,6 6:19,0 6:23,8 6:27,6 6:23,9 6:16,2 

2. 49 Striok Martin Wolko Runners '79 M AUT M40 (2.) 38:23,4/4. 38:21,2 3:50 6 6:22,1 6:20,4 6:22,1 6:28,9 6:33,0 6:14,7 

3. 50 Siederer Karl SV Stetteldorf '70 M AUT M40 (3.) 38:30,7/6. 38:27,5 3:50 6 6:20,7 6:20,9 6:22,0 6:28,5 6:33,2 6:22,2 

4. 8 Gabriel Markus 2002 Großmugl '70 M AUT M40 (4.) 39:08,1/7. 39:06,8 3:54 6 6:21,5 6:27,2 6:32,3 6:38,9 6:39,3 6:27,6 

5. 62 Bauer Josef SC Neustift im Felde '76 M AUT M40 (5.) 42:57,7/14. 42:55,9 4:17 6 6:46,5 7:02,0 7:16,2 7:21,3 7:25,2 7:04,7 

6. 63 Stemberger Andreas Jubilados Diabolico '71 M AUT M40 (6.) 43:26,3/16. 43:24,3 4:20 6 6:54,3 7:10,4 7:21,7 7:30,9 7:23,0 7:04,0 

7. 39 Petters Lorenz Die Laufburschen '72 M AUT M40 (7.) 43:57,4/17. 43:54,5 4:23 6 6:56,7 7:05,6 7:18,3 7:27,8 7:39,9 7:26,2 

8. 3 Darrer Mathias 2103 Langenzersdorf '78 M AUT M40 (8.) 45:51,1/20. 45:45,2 4:34 6 7:26,6 7:17,6 7:26,9 7:52,8 7:58,1 7:43,2 

9. 48 Moll Dieter Die Laufburschen '71 M AUT M40 (9.) 45:48,9/19. 45:46,5 4:34 6 7:10,1 7:38,2 7:38,4 7:48,9 7:54,9 7:36,0 

10. 67 Kosnar Bernd '72 M AUT M40 (10.) 46:23,8/22. 46:20,6 4:38 6 7:31,1 7:35,1 7:45,6 7:46,5 7:52,2 7:50,1 

11. 32 Sailer Andreas Stockerau '79 M AUT M40 (11.) 46:45,7/25. 46:39,5 4:40 6 7:39,9 7:46,1 7:38,3 7:53,2 8:00,0 7:42,0 

12. 21 Liess Alexander Team Sportpraxis '72 M AUT M40 (12.) 47:08,1/28. 47:03,5 4:42 6 7:42,0 7:45,7 7:52,1 7:55,3 7:54,6 7:53,8 

13. 79 Heidenreich Roland 2020 Hollabrunn '71 M AUT M40 (13.) 47:37,6/29. 47:28,0 4:44 6 7:55,0 7:42,6 7:54,0 8:00,6 8:12,8 7:43,0 

14. 12 Sprung Stephan ULC Horn '72 M AUT M40 (14.) 47:38,8/30. 47:35,4 4:45 6 7:31,2 7:35,2 7:45,2 7:59,9 8:09,6 8:34,3 

15. 33 Heincz Rainer Die Laufburschen '72 M AUT M40 (15.) 47:52,4/31. 47:49,2 4:46 6 7:09,9 7:53,3 8:06,0 8:09,8 8:29,3 8:00,9 

16. 30 Bauer Roland BI Services '75 M AUT M40 (16.) 49:47,3/40. 49:39,6 4:58 6 8:17,8 8:10,2 8:21,1 8:22,2 8:24,2 8:04,1 

17. 19 Schartner Stefan ASV 2000 '77 M AUT M40 (17.) 51:29,7/46. 51:21,7 5:08 6 8:08,0 8:12,3 8:27,3 8:49,1 9:06,1 8:38,9 

18. 20 Hagendorfer Thomas Humpelstilzchen '75 M AUT M40 (18.) 52:08,2/48. 51:59,1 5:11 6 8:25,3 8:44,1 8:52,1 8:57,1 8:37,8 8:22,7 

19. 14 Bauer Rudolf 2105 Unterrohrbach '77 M AUT M40 (19.) 54:05,5/50. 54:00,1 5:24 6 8:20,7 8:58,4 9:35,3 9:26,2 9:05,4 8:34,1 

20. 4 Niederkofler Daniel 2011 Sierndorf '78 M AUT M40 (20.) 54:59,8/51. 54:57,1 5:29 6 7:56,2 8:56,1 9:21,7 9:27,9 9:38,7 9:36,5 

21. 46 Büsch Hannes Die Laufburschen '70 M AUT M40 (21.) 55:13,0/52. 55:08,2 5:30 6 7:52,9 8:54,2 9:19,2 9:33,3 9:46,2 9:42,4 

DNF. 341 Schuster Erich SC Neustift im Felde '75 M AUT M40 (-) 8:56,6/64. 8:49,3 1 8:49,3 

Weiblich 40     (Jg. 1970 - 1979)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 47 Wirgler Sonja LG Wien '75 W AUT W40 (1.) 43:40,0/1. 43:37,4 4:21 6 7:27,9 7:20,3 7:14,8 7:17,0 7:12,6 7:04,8 

2. 60 Stangl Regina SC Zwickl Zwettl '74 W AUT W40 (2.) 45:56,9/3. 45:51,5 4:35 6 7:39,2 7:39,9 7:40,9 7:36,8 7:51,3 7:23,4 

3. 56 Wagnsonner Iris Nora Racing Team '71 W AUT W40 (3.) 49:01,1/5. 48:53,4 4:53 6 8:01,9 8:17,7 8:03,0 8:16,8 8:19,0 7:55,0 

4. 54 Schober Sandra X-Sport-Powerteam '77 W AUT W40 (4.) 54:17,3/9. 54:10,1 5:25 6 8:44,9 8:52,1 9:01,0 9:13,4 9:14,9 9:03,8 

5. 59 Weidemann Marion SC Neustift im Felde '77 W AUT W40 (5.) 55:48,8/11. 55:39,9 5:34 6 8:48,9 9:23,4 9:25,2 9:31,9 9:19,0 9:11,5 

Männlich 50     (Jg. 1960 - 1969)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 68 Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. '68 M AUT M50 (1.) 35:50,0/2. 35:48,5 3:34 6 6:06,0 6:02,0 5:57,6 5:54,2 6:01,7 5:47,0 

2. 18 Bauer Franz LTU Waidhofen/Th '67 M AUT M50 (2.) 41:03,1/9. 41:01,4 4:06 6 6:28,1 6:37,7 6:51,3 6:55,3 7:05,1 7:03,9 
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Hauptlauf  10km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

3. 57 Filler Josef LTU Waidhofen/Thaya '60 M AUT M50 (3.) 42:29,4/13. 42:26,4 4:14 6 6:44,7 6:57,0 7:01,6 7:07,1 7:15,1 7:20,9 

4. 70 Hipp Christian SV Lurs Maissau '69 M AUT M50 (4.) 42:58,1/15. 42:54,3 4:17 6 6:55,5 7:06,8 7:14,7 7:18,8 7:16,4 7:02,1 

5. 5 Mayer Paul 3481 Fels am Wagram '66 M AUT M50 (5.) 45:01,8/18. 44:58,0 4:29 6 7:05,9 7:24,2 7:33,9 7:40,1 7:42,4 7:31,5 

6. 37 Weinelt Peter Team Sportpraxis '66 M AUT M50 (6.) 48:06,8/33. 48:01,6 4:48 6 7:52,7 7:54,2 7:55,1 8:02,1 8:12,0 8:05,5 

7. 23 Weinzerl Wilfried 1. Laufclub Parndorf '64 M AUT M50 (7.) 49:19,0/37. 49:14,3 4:55 6 7:57,5 8:03,8 8:16,6 8:30,3 8:24,9 8:01,2 

8. 15 Todt Wolfgang 3423 St. Andrä-Wördern '68 M AUT M50 (8.) 50:24,5/42. 50:18,3 5:01 6 8:12,2 8:16,1 8:22,8 8:30,3 8:36,1 8:20,8 

9. 35 Ruzicka Peter FSPV Erste Bank '66 M AUT M50 (9.) 50:49,5/44. 50:46,0 5:04 6 7:57,4 8:17,1 8:33,7 8:40,5 8:48,9 8:28,4 

10. 16 Ulicny Michael AFSÖ '62 M AUT M50 (10.) 53:43,3/49. 53:38,7 5:21 6 8:21,1 8:52,8 8:56,0 9:08,1 9:13,5 9:07,2 

11. 45 Janner Gerhard LAC Harlekin '64 M AUT M50 (11.) 56:35,1/54. 54:26,4 5:26 6 9:25,2 9:24,8 9:14,1 8:53,0 8:56,3 8:33,0 

12. 58 Koller Franz SC Neustift im Felde '69 M AUT M50 (12.) 56:33,0/53. 56:25,8 5:38 6 8:49,6 9:23,9 9:24,7 9:31,8 9:33,9 9:41,9 

13. 10 Klose Georg 3430 Nitzing '69 M AUT M50 (13.) 59:27,7/59. 59:22,7 5:56 6 9:10,4 9:44,9 10:04,3 10:14,3 10:13,2 9:55,6 

14. 26 Schmid Leopold Lauftreff Hollabrunn '66 M AUT M50 (14.) 1:00:14,4/60. 1:00:07,5 6:00 6 9:21,2 9:33,0 9:52,2 10:27,9 10:30,0 10:23,2 

15. 75 Wimmer Martin 2100 Korneuburg '66 M AUT M50 (15.) 1:06:55,3/62. 1:06:46,6 6:40 6 10:10,8 11:03,2 11:23,0 11:34,8 11:29,7 11:05,1 

DNS. 6 Kirchner Ernst USC Ruppersthal '66 M AUT M50 () 0

Weiblich 50     (Jg. 1960 - 1969)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 73 Ruf Martina Lauftreff Hollabrunn '64 W AUT W50 (1.) 49:58,4/7. 49:52,3 4:59 6 7:52,7 8:08,4 8:18,4 8:33,3 8:35,9 8:23,6 

2. 17 Bichler Lidiya LTU Waidhofen/Th '65 W AUT W50 (2.) 54:13,4/8. 54:07,8 5:24 6 8:32,2 8:56,8 9:05,6 9:23,2 9:23,1 8:46,9 

3. 74 Prochazka Michaela Lauftreff Hollabrunn '65 W AUT W50 (3.) 54:29,8/10. 54:23,9 5:26 6 9:06,1 9:07,2 9:01,2 9:10,3 9:10,5 8:48,6 

4. 53 Kleibl Karin Stockerau '67 W AUT W50 (4.) 56:19,4/12. 56:10,0 5:37 6 9:02,9 9:07,0 9:03,0 9:35,3 9:43,1 9:38,7 

5. 65 Schmuckenschlager Andrea Lauftreff Hollabrunn '64 W AUT W50 (5.) 56:36,2/13. 56:28,6 5:38 6 9:07,7 9:18,9 9:26,1 9:38,4 9:40,7 9:16,8 

6. 43 Hammerschmid Irene 3441 Baumgarten '68 W AUT W50 (6.) 56:50,3/14. 56:43,8 5:40 6 9:06,9 9:08,8 9:34,5 9:44,2 9:39,4 9:30,0 

Männlich 60     (Jg. 1950 - 1959)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 76 Huemer Christian 1140 Wien '59 M AUT M60 (1.) 42:06,6/12. 42:03,0 4:12 6 6:57,1 7:03,1 7:05,0 7:05,0 7:04,1 6:48,7 

2. 31 Taschner Herbert Team Sportpraxis '59 M AUT M60 (2.) 46:44,7/24. 46:38,6 4:39 6 7:51,3 7:44,0 7:46,2 7:47,8 7:47,6 7:41,7 

3. 1 Gintenstorfer Bernhard ULC Sparkasse Langenlois '58 M AUT M60 (3.) 47:03,7/27. 46:58,2 4:41 6 7:51,5 7:45,5 7:45,1 7:57,7 7:54,4 7:44,0 

4. 77 Repp Karl FSPV Erste Bank '56 M AUT M60 (4.) 48:44,8/34. 48:36,1 4:51 6 7:56,2 7:59,0 8:09,1 8:10,3 8:02,2 8:19,3 

5. 22 Glatz Hans LC Tri Sierndorf '51 M AUT M60 (5.) 49:20,4/38. 49:12,1 4:55 6 7:55,9 7:59,9 8:08,5 8:09,9 8:33,3 8:24,6 

6. 9 Wald Bernhard run2gether '59 M AUT M60 (6.) 50:34,0/43. 50:28,5 5:02 6 7:35,1 8:00,9 8:07,7 8:41,1 9:11,5 8:52,2 

7. 44 Artner Wolfgang Baumgarten '57 M AUT M60 (7.) 51:05,3/45. 50:58,4 5:05 6 8:14,1 8:24,4 8:31,6 8:42,6 8:41,8 8:23,9 

8. 40 Toifl Helmut Niederleis '57 M AUT M60 (8.) 51:47,5/47. 51:42,6 5:10 6 7:49,6 8:30,7 8:39,5 8:54,0 9:02,8 8:46,0 

9. 86 Schartner Manfred '52 M AUT M60 (9.) 57:09,7/56. 57:00,8 5:42 6 8:54,1 9:15,7 9:44,5 9:46,0 9:51,2 9:29,3 

10. 36 Knoll Friedrich Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei '59 M AUT M60 (10.) 58:22,0/58. 58:13,9 5:49 6 9:22,3 9:42,5 9:49,2 10:02,9 9:50,1 9:26,9 

11. 55 Wagner Richard Hollabrunn '57 M AUT M60 (11.) 58:21,8/57. 58:14,3 5:49 6 9:26,7 9:30,2 9:44,2 10:02,0 10:01,3 9:29,9 

DNS. 7 Pirkfellner Manfred Sportpraxis Tulln '57 M AUT M60 () 0

DNS. 84 Schartner Manfred 1130 Wien '54 M AUT M60 () 0
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Hauptlauf  10km

Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

Weiblich 60     (Jg. 1950 - 1959)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 69 Liebhart Marie Luise 2000 Stockerau '58 W AUT W60 (1.) 1:05:00,7/17. 1:04:53,4 6:29 6 9:59,0 10:38,1 10:51,4 11:03,5 11:13,3 11:08,1 

Männlich 70 u. reifer     (Jg. 1920 - 1949)
Pos StNr Name Verein/Ort Jg G Nat Kl. (Pl.) Brutto/Pos. Netto Ø/km R Info R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6

1. 66 Bobek Josef TJ Znojmo '49 M AUT M70+ (1.) 46:10,1/21. 46:07,7 4:36 6 7:09,9 7:37,7 7:46,7 7:50,7 7:55,2 7:47,5 

2. 71 Ratteneder Josef LAG NÖ Mitte '48 M AUT M70+ (2.) 56:47,2/55. 56:42,9 5:40 6 9:12,4 9:29,8 9:37,8 9:35,1 9:36,4 9:11,4 
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